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ZINC HEX MACHINE BOLT GRADE 2 

ZINC PRODUCTS

Zinc Hex Machine Bolt Grade 2                      
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001000 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 3000 1.02

001001 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.18

001002 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 2000 1.31

001003 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.44

001004 1/4-20 X 7/8" C 100 2000 1.57

001005 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.67

001006 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.02

001007 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.39

001008 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.70

001009 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

001010 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 3.40

001011 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.75

001012 1/4-20 X 2-3/4" C 100 1000 4.06

001013 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.35

001014 1/4-20 X 3-1/4" C 100 500 4.64

001015 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.10

001016 1/4-20 X 3-3/4" C 100 500 5.45

001017 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 5.75

001018 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 6.36

001019 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 6.92

001020 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 7.74

001021 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 8.39

001028 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.82

001029 5/16-18 X 5/8" C 100 2000 2.08

001030 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.33

001031 5/16-18 X 7/8" C 100 1000 2.53

001032 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.74

001033 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.23

001034 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.82

001035 5/16-18 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 4.27

001036 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.82

001037 5/16-18 X 2-1/4" C 100 500 5.39

001038 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.95

001039 5/16-18 X 2-3/4" C 100 500 6.46

001040 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.91

001041 5/16-18 X 3-1/4" C 100 500 7.44

001042 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 8.00

001043 5/16-18 X 3-3/4" C 50 500 8.40

001044 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 8.98

001045 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.10

001046 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 11.18

001047 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 12.30

001048 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 13.28

001053 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 1000 2.89

001054 3/8-16 X 5/8" C 100 1000 3.16

001055 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.40

001056 3/8-16 X 7/8" C 100 1000 3.77

001057 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.03

001058 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.78

001059 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.54

001060 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" C 100 500 6.22

001061 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

001062 3/8-16 X 2-1/4" C 50 500 7.68

001063 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 8.52

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001064 3/8-16 X 2-3/4" C 50 500 9.24

001065 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 10.04

001066 3/8-16 X 3-1/4" C 50 250 10.78

001067 3/8-16 X 3-1/2” C 50 250 11.50

001068 3/8-16 X 3-3/4" C 50 250 12.36

001069 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.06

001070 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 14.42

001071 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 15.94

001072 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 17.46

001073 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 19.12

001074 3/8-16 X 6-1/2" C 50 150 20.82

001075 3/8-16 X 7" C 50 150 22.36

001077 3/8-16 X 8" C 50 150 25.42

001079 3/8-16 X 9" C 25 75 28.46

001081 3/8-16 X 10" C 25 75 31.52

001084 3/8-16 X 12" C 25 0 37.64

001101 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.26

001103 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.28

001104 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.30

001105 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.42

001106 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" C 50 250 11.82

001107 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.24

001108 1/2-13 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 14.64

001109 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 16.04

001110 1/2-13 X 2-3/4" C 50 250 17.26

001111 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 18.74

001112 1/2-13 X 3-1/4" C 50 250 20.20

001113 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 21.48

001114 1/2-13 X 3-3/4" C 25 125 22.88

001115 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 24.08

001116 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 26.60

001117 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 29.60

001118 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 32.40

001119 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 35.08

001120 1/2-13 X 6-1/2" C 25 75 37.24

001121 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 39.40

001122 1/2-13 X 7-1/2" C 25 75 43.00

001123 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 44.80

001124 1/2-13 X 8-1/2" C 25 75 48.96

001125 1/2-13 X 9" C 25 75 51.68

001127 1/2-13 X 10" C 25 75 57.16

001129 1/2-13 X 11" C 25 0 62.64

001130 1/2-13 X 12" C 25 0 68.16

001132 1/2-13 X 14" C 1 0 79.08

001133 1/2-13 X 15" C 1 0 84.56

001134 1/2-13 X 16" C 1 0 90.04

001141 5/8-11 X 1" C 25 250 14.60

001142 5/8-11 X 1-1/4" C 25 250 16.12

001143 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 250 18.00

001144 5/8-11 X 1-3/4" C 25 250 19.76

001145 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 22.40

001146 5/8-11 X 2-1/4" C 25 125 24.20

001147 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 26.28

001148 5/8-11 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 28.12

001149 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 30.48

001150 5/8-11 X 3-1/4" C 25 125 32.40

001151 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 34.60

001152 5/8-11 X 3-3/4" C 25 125 37.90

001153 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 125 40.08

001154 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 44.36
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ZINC HEX MACHINE BOLT GRADE 2 
ZINC SERRATED HEX WASHER FLANGE BOLTS • ZINC TAP GRADE 2

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001155 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 48.68

001156 5/8-11 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 53.00

001157 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.32

001158 5/8-11 X 6-1/2" C 25 75 60.20

001159 5/8-11 X 7" C 25 75 64.44

001160 5/8-11 X 7-1/2" C 25 75 68.64

001161 5/8-11 X 8" C 25 75 72.88

001163 5/8-11 X 9" C 25 75 81.35

001165 5/8-11 X 10" C 25 75 89.85

001167 5/8-11 X 11" C 25 0 98.35

001168 5/8-11 X 12" C 25 0 106.80

001169 5/8-11 X 13" C C1 0 115.30

001170 5/8-11 X 14" C 1 0 123.80

001179 3/4-10 X 1" C 25 125 23.60

001180 3/4-10 X 1-1/4" C 25 125 27.05

001181 3/4-10 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 29.65

001182 3/4-10 X 1-3/4" C 25 125 32.25

001183 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 35.10

001184 3/4-10 X 2-1/4" C 25 125 38.25

001185 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 41.35

001186 3/4-10 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 44.45

001187 3/4-10 X 3" C C25 75 47.55

001188 3/4-10 X 3-1/4" C 25 75 50.65

001189 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 53.80

001190 3/4-10 X 3-3/4" C 25 75 56.90

001191 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 60.00

001192 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 66.20

001193 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 72.45

001194 3/4-10 X 5-1/2" C 20 60 78.65

001195 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 84.90

001196 3/4-10 X 6-1/2" C 20 60 88.75

001197 3/4-10 X 7" C 20 60 94.90

001198 3/4-10 X 7-1/2" C 20 60 101.05

001199 3/4-10 X 8" C 20 60 107.20

001200 3/4-10 X 8-1/2" C 20 60 113.80

001201 3/4-10 X 9" C 20 60 119.50

001203 3/4-10 X 10" C 15 45 131.80

001205 3/4-10 X 11" C 15 0 144.13

001206 3/4-10 X 12" C 15 0 156.40

001208 3/4-10 X 14" C 1 0 181.00

001217 7/8-9 X 1-1/2" C 15 75 42.30

001218 7/8-9 X 1-3/4" C 15 75 45.70

001219 7/8-9 X 2" C 15 75 49.50

001220 7/8-9 X 2-1/4" C 15 75 53.50

001221 7/8-9 X 2-1/2" C 15 75 58.00

001222 7/8-9 X 2-3/4" C 15 75 62.20

001223 7/8-9 X 3" C 15 75 66.50

001224 7/8-9 X 3-1/4" C 15 45 70.70

001225 7/8-9 X 3-1/2" C 15 45 76.10

001226 7/8-9 X 3-3/4" C 15 45 79.20

001227 7/8-9 X 4" C 15 45 83.50

001228 7/8-9 X 4-1/2" C 15 45 92.00

001229 7/8-9 X 5" C 15 45 100.50

001230 7/8-9 X 5-1/2" C 15 45 109.00

001231 7/8-9 X 6" C 10 30 117.50

001232 7/8-9 X 6-1/2" C 10 30 125.90

001233 7/8-9 X 7" C 10 30 134.50

001234 7/8-9 X 7-1/2" C 10 30 143.00

001235 7/8-9 X 8" C 10 30 151.00

001237 7/8-9 X 9" C 10 30 168.00

001239 7/8-9 X 10" C 10 30 185.50

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001241 7/8-9 X 11" C 10 0 202.50

001242 7/8-9 X 12" C 10 0 219.50

001253 1-8 X 2" C 10 50 67.60

001254 1-8 X 2-1/4" C 10 50 73.00

001255 1-8 X 2-1/2" C 10 50 77.80

001256 1-8 X 2-3/4 " C 10 50 83.80

001257 1-8 X 3" C 10 50 89.40

001258 1-8 X 3-1/4" C 10 50 94.90

001259 1-8 X 3-1/2" C 10 50 100.30

001260 1-8 X 3-3/4" C 10 50 105.80

001261 1-8 X 4" C 10 50 111.30

001262 1-8 X 4-1/2" C 10 30 122.20

001263 1-8 X 5" C 10 30 133.10

001264 1-8 X 5-1/2" C 10 30 144.10

001265 1-8 X 6" C 10 30 155.00

001266 1-8 X 6-1/2" C 10 30 165.90

001267 1-8 X 7" C 10 30 176.80

001268 1-8 X 7-1/2" C 10 30 187.80

001269 1-8 X 8" C 10 30 198.70

001271 1-8 X 9" C 10 30 220.60

001273 1-8 X 10" C 10 30 242.50

001276 1-8 X 12" C 10 0 286.17

001278 1-8 X 14" C 1 0 328.85

001302 1-1/8-7 X 3-1/2" C 1 0 134.83

001303 1-1/8-7 X 4" C 1 0 148.53

001304 1-1/8-7 X 4-1/2" C 1 0 162.23

001305 1-1/8-7 X 5" C 1 0 175.93

001306 1-1/8-7 X 5-1/2" C 1 0 189.64

001307 1-1/8-7 X 6" C 1 0 203.32

001308 1-1/8-7 X 6-1/2" C 1 0 216.04

001318 1-1/4-7 X 4-1/2" C 1 0 208.50

301291 1-1/4-7 x 4" C 1 0 191.50

301293 1-1/4-7 x 5" C 1 0 225.52

301294 1-1/4-7 x 5-1/2" C 1 0 242.52

301295 1-1/4-7 x 6" C 1 0 259.50

301296 1-1/4-7 x 6-1/2" C 1 0 275.40

Zinc Serrated Hex Washer 
Flange Bolt

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

016827 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 4.24

016829 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.70

016832 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 7.20

016845 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 16.30

Zinc Tap Bolt A307                   
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001400 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.20

001401 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.48

001402 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.76

001403 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.01

001404 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.24
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CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001405 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

001406 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.24

001407 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 3.82

001408 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.44

001409 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.88

001410 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 5.48

001411 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 5.94

001412 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 6.48

001413 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 6.96

001415 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.42

001416 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.84

001417 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.26

001418 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.78

001419 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.56

001420 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.52

001421 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.26

001422 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 7.00

001423 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 7.92

001424 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.11

001425 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 9.72

001426 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 10.64

001427 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 11.16

001428 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.56

001429 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.14

001430 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.76

001431 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.38

001432 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.62

001433 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 7.88

001434 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 9.04

001435 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 10.52

001436 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 11.68

001437 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 12.84

001438 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 14.04

001439 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 15.24

001440 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 16.44

001441 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.28

001442 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.60

001443 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.76

001444 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.92

001445 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.12

001446 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 15.24

001447 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 17.44

001448 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 20.08

001449 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 22.56

001450 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 24.56

001451 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 26.88

001452 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 32.40

001453 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 30.88

001454 1/2-13 X 6-1/2" C 25 75 37.25

001475 5/8-11 X 1" C 25 250 14.63

001477 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 250 18.00

001478 5/8-11 X 1-3/4" C 25 250 19.77

001479 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 22.48

001480 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 26.96

001483 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 31.28

001485 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 35.36

001487 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 125 39.36

001488 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 44.64

001489 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 48.68

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001491 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.12

001503 3/4-10 X 1-3/4" C 25 125 32.26

001504 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 34.08

001506 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 40.24

001508 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 46.16

001509 3/4-10 X 3-1/4" C 25 75 50.08

001510 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 52.64

001512 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 58.88

001514 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 71.28

001516 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 66.88

001580 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" C 50 250 11.84

001581 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.80

001582 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 3.40

001583 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" C 100 500 6.22

001584 3/8-16 X 2-1/4" C 50 500 7.70

001585 3/8-16 X 8" C 50 150 25.42

Zinc Cap Screw Grade 5                      
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002000 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 3000 1.03

002001 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.14

002002 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 2000 1.30

002003 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.41

002004 1/4-20 X 7/8" C 100 2000 1.55

002005 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.67

002006 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.01

002007 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.38

002008 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.70

002009 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

002010 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 3.68

002011 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.75

002012 1/4-20 X 2-3/4" C 100 1000 4.06

002013 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.35

002014 1/4-20 X 3-1/4" C 100 500 4.64

002015 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.10

002017 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 5.75

002018 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 6.36

002019 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 6.92

002020 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 7.74

002021 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 8.39

002022 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.82

002023 5/16-18 X 5/8" C 100 2000 2.08

002024 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.33

002025 5/16-18 X 7/8" C 100 1000 2.53

02026 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.74

002027 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.23

002028 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.82

002029 5/16-18 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 4.27

002030 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.82

002031 5/16-18 X 2-1/4" C 100 500 5.39

002032 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.95

002033 5/16-18 X 2-3/4" C 100 500 6.46

002034 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.91

002035 5/16-18 X 3-1/4" C 100 500 7.45

002036 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 8.00
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ZINC CAP SCREW GRADE 5

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002038 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 8.98

002039 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.11

002040 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 11.05

002041 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 12.30

002042 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 13.28

002043 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 1000 2.89

002044 3/8-16 X 5/8" C 100 1000 3.16

002045 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.40

002046 3/8-16 X 7/8" C 100 1000 3.77

002047 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.03

002048 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.78

002049 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.54

002050 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" C 100 500 6.22

002051 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

002052 3/8-16 X 2-1/4" C 50 500 7.69

002053 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 8.52

002054 3/8-16 X 2-3/4" C 50 500 9.24

002055 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 10.04

002056 3/8-16 X 3-1/4" C 50 250 10.78

002057 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 11.51

002059 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.06

002060 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 14.42

002061 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 15.95

002062 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 17.47

002063 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 19.13

002064 7/16-14 X 3/4" C 50 500 4.80

002066 7/16-14 X 1" C 50 500 5.67

002067 7/16-14 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 6.50

002068 7/16-14 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 7.51

002069 7/16-14 X 1-3/4" C 50 500 8.51

002070 7/16-14 X 2" C 50 500 9.57

002071 7/16-14 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 10.49

002072 7/16-14 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 11.53

002073 7/16-14 X 2-3/4" C 50 250 12.56

002074 7/16-14 X 3" C 50 250 13.75

002075 7/16-14 X 3-1/4" C 50 250 14.75

002076 7/16-14 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 15.60

002078 7/16-14 X 4" C 50 250 17.93

002079 7/16-14 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 20.00

002080 7/16-14 X 5" C 50 250 22.10

002081 7/16-14 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 24.10

002082 7/16-14 X 6" C 50 250 26.20

002083 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.26

002084 1/2-13 X 7/8" C 50 500 8.04

002085 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.29

002086 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.38

002087 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.42

002088 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" C 50 250 11.83

002089 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.25

002090 1/2-13 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 14.64

002091 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 16.05

002092 1/2-13 X 2-3/4" C 50 250 17.27

002093 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 18.75

002094 1/2-13 X 3-1/4" C 50 250 20.20

002095 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 21.50

002097 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 24.10

002098 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 26.60

002099 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 29.60

002100 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 32.40

002101 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 35.10

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002102 1/2-13 X 6-1/2" C 25 75 37.70

002103 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 39.40

002104 1/2-13 X 7-1/2" C 25 75 44.80

002105 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 45.70

002106 9/16-12 X 1" C 50 250 11.28

002107 9/16-12 X 1-1/4" C 50 250 12.71

002108 9/16-12 X 1-1/2" C 50 250 14.14

002109 9/16-12 X 2" C 50 250 17.64

002110 9/16-12 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 21.14

002111 9/16-12 X 3" C 50 250 24.65

002112 9/16-12 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 28.15

002113 9/16-12 X 4" C 25 125 31.65

002114 9/16-12 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 35.14

002115 9/16-12 X 5" C 25 125 38.65

002116 9/16-12 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 42.16

002117 9/16-12 X 6" C 25 125 45.66

002118 5/8-11 X 1" C 25 250 14.63

002119 5/8-11 X 1-1/4" C 25 250 16.12

002120 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 250 18.00

002121 5/8-11 X 1-3/4" C 25 250 19.77

002122 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 22.10

002123 5/8-11 X 2-1/4" C 25 125 24.20

002124 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 26.30

002125 5/8-11 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 28.10

002126 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 30.50

002127 5/8-11 X 3-1/4" C 25 125 32.40

002128 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 34.60

002129 5/8-11 X 3-3/4" C 25 125 37.10

002130 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 125 38.90

002131 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 43.50

002132 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 47.20

002133 5/8-11 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 51.91

002134 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.29

002136 5/8-11 X 7" C 25 75 67.80

002138 5/8-11 X 8" C 25 75 71.80

002139 3/4-10 X 1" C 25 125 23.60

002140 3/4-10 X 1-1/4" C 25 125 26.00

002141 3/4-10 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 28.70

002142 3/4-10 X 1-3/4" C 25 125 31.30

002143 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 34.40

002144 3/4-10 X 2-1/4" C 25 125 36.60

002145 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 40.30

002146 3/4-10 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 42.90

002147 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 46.00

002148 3/4-10 X 3-1/4" C 25 75 48.90

002149 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 52.40

002150 3/4-10 X 3-3/4" C 25 75 55.00

002151 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 58.50

002152 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 64.50

02153 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 70.80

002154 3/4-10 X 5-1/2" C 20 60 76.90

002155 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 83.00

002157 3/4-10 X 7" C 20 60 93.20

002159 3/4-10 X 8" C 20 60 106.50

002160 7/8-9 X 1-1/2" C 15 75 42.10

002161 7/8-9 X 1-3/4" C 15 75 45.70

002162 7/8-9 X 2" C 15 75 49.40

002163 7/8-9 X 2-1/4" C 15 75 53.40

002164 7/8-9 X 2-1/2" C 15 75 56.80

002165 7/8-9 X 2-3/4" C 15 75 60.50
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ZINC CAP SCREW GRADE 5 • ZINC YELLOW CAP SCREW GRADE 8 NC                    

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002166 7/8-9 X 3" C 15 75 64.70

002167 7/8-9 X 3-1/4" C 15 45 68.50

002168 7/8-9 X 3-1/2" C 15 45 73.30

002169 7/8-9 X 3-3/4" C 15 45 77.60

002170 7/8-9 X 4" C 15 45 82.40

002171 7/8-9 X 4-1/2" C 15 45 89.60

002172 7/8-9 X 5" C 15 45 98.30

002173 7/8-9 X 5-1/2" C 15 45 106.80

002174 7/8-9 X 6" C 10 30 114.60

002176 7/8-9 X 7" C 10 30 199.50

002178 7/8-9 X 8" C 10 30 220.60

002179 1-8 X 1-1/2" C 10 50 61.00

002181 1-8 X 2" C 10 50 68.30

002182 1-8 X 2-1/4" C 10 50 72.60

002183 1-8 X 2-1/2" C 10 50 76.20

002184 1-8 X 2-3/4" C 10 50 81.70

002185 1-8 X 3" C 10 50 87.30

002186 1-8 X 3-1/4" C 10 50 92.10

002187 1-8 X 3-1/2" C 10 50 98.00

002189 1-8 X 4" C 10 50 109.00

002190 1-8 X 4-1/2" C 10 30 119.80

002191 1-8 X 5" C 10 30 132.00

002192 1-8 X 5-1/2" C 10 30 141.80

002193 1-8 X 6" C 10 30 152.80

002195 1-8 X 7" C 10 30 172.10

002197 1-8 X 8" C 10 30 199.00

Zinc Yellow Cap Screw Grade 8 NC                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002301 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.18

002302 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 2000 1.31

002303 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.44

002304 1/4-20 X 7/8" C 100 2000 1.55

002305 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.74

002306 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.08

002307 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.43

002308 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.77

002309 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.12

002310 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 3.46

002311 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.81

002312 1/4-20 X 2-3/4" C 100 1000 4.15

002313 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.50

002314 1/4-20 X 3-1/4" C 100 500 4.84

002315 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.19

002317 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 5.88

02318 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 6.57

002319 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 7.26

002320 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 7.95

002321 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 8.64

002328 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.99

002330 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.41

002332 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.83

002333 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.37

002334 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.91

002335 5/16-18 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 4.45

002336 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.99

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

02337 5/16-18 X 2-1/4" C 100 500 5.52

002338 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 6.06

002339 5/16-18 X 2-3/4" C 100 500 6.60

002340 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 7.14

002342 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 8.21

002344 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 9.29

002345 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.37

002346 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 11.44

002347 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 12.52

002348 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 13.59

002353 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 1000 2.93

002354 3/8-16 X 5/8" C 100 1000 3.24

002355 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.55

002356 3/8-16 X 7/8" C 100 1000 3.86

002357 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.17

002358 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.86

002359 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.64

002360 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" C 100 500 6.42

002361 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 7.19

002362 3/8-16 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 7.97

002363 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 8.74

002364 3/8-16 X 2-3/4" C 50 250 9.52

002365 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 250 10.30

002366 3/8-16 X 3-1/4" C 50 250 11.07

002367 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 11.85

002369 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.40

002370 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 14.95

002371 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 16.50

002372 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 18.06

002373 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 19.61

002385 7/16-14 X 3/4" C 50 500 5.08

002387 7/16-14 X 1" C 50 500 5.92

002388 7/16-14 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 6.76

002389 7/16-14 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 7.82

002390 7/16-14 X 1-3/4" C 50 500 8.88

002391 7/16-14 X 2" C 50 500 9.94

002392 7/16-14 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 11.00

002393 7/16-14 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 12.06

002394 7/16-14 X 3" C 50 250 14.18

002395 7/16-14 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 16.30

002396 7/16-14 X 4" C 50 250 18.41

002397 7/16-14 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 20.53

002398 7/16-14 X 5" C 50 250 22.65

002399 7/16-14 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 24.77

002400 7/16-14 X 6" C 50 250 26.89

002401 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 8.10

002403 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 9.22

002404 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 10.34

002405 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 11.59

002406 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" C 50 250 12.97

002407 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 14.35

002409 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 17.12

002411 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 19.87

002413 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 22.63

002415 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 25.39

002416 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 28.15

002417 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 30.91

002418 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 33.67

002419 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 36.43

002421 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 40.40
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ZINC YELLOW CAP SCREW GRADE 8 NC • ZINC TAP BOLT GRADE 5                         

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002423 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 45.70

002433 9/16-12 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 21.14

002434 9/16-12 X 3" C 50 250 24.65

002435 9/16-12 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 28.15

002441 5/8-11 X 1" C 25 250 15.16

002442 5/8-11 X 1-1/4" C 25 250 16.93

002443 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 250 18.70

002444 5/8-11 X 1-3/4" C 25 250 20.66

002445 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 22.82

002446 5/8-11 X 2-1/4" C 25 125 24.97

002447 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 27.13

002448 5/8-11 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 29.28

002449 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 31.44

002450 5/8-11 X 3-1/4" C 25 125 33.59

002451 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 35.75

002453 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 125 40.06

002454 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 44.37

002455 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 48.68

002456 5/8-11 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 52.99

002457 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.29

002461 5/8-11 X 8" C 25 75 72.90

002463 5/8-11 X 9" C 25 75 83.15

002480 3/4-10 X 1-1/4" C 25 125 27.06

002481 3/4-10 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 29.66

002483 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 35.12

002485 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 41.34

002486 3/4-10 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 44.45

002487 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 47.56

002488 3/4-10 X 3-1/4" C 25 75 50.66

002489 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 53.78

002491 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 60.00

002492 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 66.21

002493 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 72.43

002494 3/4-10 X 5-1/2" C 20 60 78.65

002495 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 84.87

002497 3/4-10 X 7" C 20 60 95.10

002499 3/4-10 X 8" C 20 60 107.00

002503 3/4-10 X 10" C 15 45 134.64

002517 7/8-9 X 1-1/2" C 15 75 43.91

002519 7/8-9 X 2" C 15 75 51.06

002521 7/8-9 X 2-1/2" C 15 75 59.18

002523 7/8-9 X 3" C 15 75 67.64

002525 7/8-9 X 3-1/2" C 15 45 76.10

002527 7/8-9 X 4" C 15 45 84.57

002529 7/8-9 X 5"" C 15 45 101.48

002530 7/8-9 X 5-1/2" C 15 45 109.93

002531 7/8-9 X 6" C 10 30 118.40

002539 7/8-9 X 10" C 10 30 186.07

002558 1-8 X 3" C 10 50 90.95

002561 1-8 X 4" C 10 50 113.04

.002563 1-8 X 5" C 10 30 135.10

002565 1-8 X 6" C 10 30 157.20

002567 1-8 X 7" C 10 30 177.00

002573 1-8 X 10" C 10 30 245.53

002580 1-1/8-7 X 4" C 10 30 147.29

002585 1-1/4-7 X 3" C 10 30 154.40

Zinc Tap Bolt Grade 5                      
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002601 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.20

002603 1/4-20 X 3/4 C 100 2000 1.48

002605 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.67

002606 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.01

002607 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.36

002608 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.80

002609 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

002610 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 3.40

002611 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.75

002613 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.35

002614 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.44

002615 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.88

002616 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 5.48

002617 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 5.94

002618 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 6.48

002619 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 6.96

002624 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.41

002626 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.83

002627 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.23

002628 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.82

002629 5/16-18 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 4.27

002630 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.82

002631 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.95

002632 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.91

002633 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 8.00

002634 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 8.98

002635 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.11

002636 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 10.33

002637 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 10.64

002638 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 11.16

002645 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.41

002647 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.03

002648 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.78

002649 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.54

002650 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" C 100 500 6.22

002651 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

002653 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 8.52

002655 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 10.04

002657 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 11.52

002659 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.06

002660 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 14.25

002661 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 15.96

002662 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 16.24

002663 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 19.14

002683 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.48

002685 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.85

02686 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.96

002687 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.42

002688 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" C 50 250 11.84

002689 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.26

002691 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 16.06

002693 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 18.76

002695 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 21.52

002697 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 24.12
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ZINC TAP BOLT GRADE 5 • ZINC CARRIAGE BOLT GRADE 2                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002698 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 26.60

002699 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 29.60

002700 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 33.96

002701 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 35.12

002722 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 22.40

002724 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 26.32

002726 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 30.52

002728 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 34.60

002730 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 125 38.92

002731 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 47.72

002732 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 49.60

002734 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.32

002743 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 34.40

002745 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 40.30

002747 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 46.00

002749 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 52.40

002751 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 58.51

002752 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 66.23

002753 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 72.45

002755 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 84.90

Zinc Carriage Bolt A307                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

006011 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.22

006012 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 3000 1.28

006013 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.45

006015 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.73

006016 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.00

006017 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.19

006018 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.53

006019 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.76

006020 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 2.98

006021 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.26

006022 1/4-20 X 2-3/4" C 100 1000 3.51

006023 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 500 3.78

006024 1/4-20 X 3-1/4" C 100 500 4.03

006025 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.28

006027 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.89

006028 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 5.29

006029 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 5.85

006030 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 6.20

006031 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 6.76

006033 1/4-20 X 7" C 100 300 9.61

006035 1/4-20 X 8" C 100 300 11.20

006036 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 1000 2.56

006037 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.92

006038 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.43

06039 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.81

006040 5/16-18 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 4.12

006041 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 500 4.52

006042 5/16-18 X 2-1/4" C 100 500 5.02

006043 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.46

006044 5/16-18 X 2-3/4" C 100 500 6.37

006045 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.30

006046 5/16-18 X 3-1/4" C 100 500 7.20

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

006047 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 7.20

006049 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 250 8.00

006050 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 8.76

006051 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 9.59

006052 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 10.24

006053 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 11.13

006055 5/16-18 X 7" C 50 150 15.22

006057 5/16-18 X 8" C 50 150 17.34

006062 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.79

006063 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.61

006064 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 500 5.08

006065 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 500 5.62

006066 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" C 100 500 6.28

006067 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

006068 3/8-16 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 7.61

006069 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 8.25

006070 3/8-16 X 2-3/4" C 50 250 8.75

006071 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 250 9.39

006073 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 10.51

006075 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 11.80

006076 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 13.00

006077 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 14.07

006078 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 15.48

006079 3/8-16 X 6" C 25 125 16.64

006081 3/8-16 X 7" C 25 125 21.90

006083 3/8-16 X 8" C 25 75 24.70

006085 3/8-16 X 9" C 25 75 27.90

006087 3/8-16 X 10" C 25 75 30.70

006088 3/8-16 X 11" C 25 0 33.60

006089 3/8-16 X 12" C 25 0 35.60

006100 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 9.31

006101 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 250 9.99

006102 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 250 11.12

006103 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" C 50 250 12.64

006104 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.20

006105 1/2-13 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 14.64

006106 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 15.73

006108 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 150 17.98

006110 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 19.74

006112 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 21.90

006113 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 24.60

006114 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 26.30

006115 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 29.10

006116 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 31.40

006117 1/2-13 X 6-1/2" C 25 75 39.10

006118 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 41.50

006119 1/2-13 X 7-1/2" C 25 75 43.60

006120 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 44.60

006121 1/2-13 X 8-1/"" C 25 75 49.80

006122 1/2-13 X 9" C 25 75 51.60

006123 1/2-13 X 9-1/2" C 25 75 52.50

006124 1/2-13 X 10" C 25 75 54.60

006126 1/2-13 X 11" C 25 0 63.40

06128 1/2-13 X 12" C 25 0 66.10

006129 1/2-13 X 13" C 25 0 72.20

006130 1/2-13 X 14" C 25 0 77.52

006132 1/2-13 X 16" C 25 0 88.30

006133 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 18.90

006134 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 22.10

006135 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 25.60
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ZINC CARRIAGE BOLT GRADE 2  • ZINC LAG BOLT                                

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

006136 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 30.60

006137 5/8-11 X 3-1/2"" C 25 125 33.20

006138 5/8-11 X 4""" C 25 75 35.90

006139 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 40.40

006140 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 42.31

006141 5/8-11 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 46.91

006142 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 50.71

006144 5/8-11 X 7" C 25 75 63.80

006146 5/8-11 X 8" C 25 75 71.60

006147 5/8-11 X 9" C 20 60 80.00

006148 5/8-11 X 10" C 20 60 88.40

006150 5/8-11 X 12" C 20 0 104.60

006155 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 35.12

006156 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 39.00

006157 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 45.10

006158 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 50.71

006159 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 57.31

006160 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 62.30

006161 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 67.10

006162 3/4-10 X 5-1/2" C 20 60 75.30

006163 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 81.30

006165 3/4-10 X 7" C 20 60 92.90

006167 3/4-10 X 8" C 10 30 105.00

006169 3/4-10 X 9" C 10 30 117.00

006170 3/4-10 X 10" C 10 30 130.00

006172 3/4-10 X 12" C 10 0 154.00

Zinc Lag Bolt                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

007001 1/4 X 1" C 100 2000 1.48

007002 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.67

007003 1/4 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.83

007004 1/4 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.07

007005 1/4 X 2" C 100 1000 2.58

007006 1/4 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.00

007007 1/4 X 3" C 100 1000 3.57

007008 1/4 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.03

007009 1/4 X 4" C 100 500 4.44

007010 1/4 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 4.90

007011 1/4 X 5" C 100 500 5.46

007012 1/4 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 6.21

007013 1/4 X 6" C 100 500 6.59

007014 5/16 X 1" C 100 1000 2.93

007015 5/16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.21

007016 5/16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.70

007017 5/16 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 3.77

007018 5/16 X 2" C 100 1000 4.05

007019 5/16 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 4.62

007020 5/16 X 3" C 100 500 5.38

007021 5/16 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.94

007022 5/16 X 4" C 50 250 6.88

007023 5/16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 7.76

007024 5/16 X 5" C 50 250 8.62

007025 5/16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 9.94

007026 5/16 X 6" C 50 250 10.30

007027 3/8 X 1" C 100 1000 3.18

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

007028 3/8 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.66

007029 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.19

007031 3/8 X 2" C 100 500 6.56

007032 3/8 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 6.51

007033 3/8 X 3" C 50 500 7.76

007034 3/8 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 8.78

007035 3/8 X 4" C 50 250 10.09

007036 3/8 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 11.39

007037 3/8 X 5" C 50 250 12.51

007038 3/8 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 13.91

007039 3/8 X 6" C 50 250 14.99

007040 3/8 X 7" C 50 150 17.01

007041 3/8 X 8" C 50 150 19.48

007042 3/8 X 9" C 50 150 31.00

007043 3/8 X 10" C 50 150 23.80

007044 1/2 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 8.43

007045 1/2 X 2" C 50 250 10.65

007046 1/2 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 13.44

007047 1/2 X 3" C 50 250 15.13

007048 1/2 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 17.52

007049 1/2 X 4" C 25 125 19.47

007050 1/2 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 21.80

007051 1/2 X 5" C 25 125 24.20

007052 1/2 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 26.60

007053 1/2 X 6" C 25 125 28.80

007055 1/2 X 7" C 25 75 32.10

007056 1/2 X 8" C 25 75 37.00

007057 1/2 X 9" C 25 75 42.80

007058 1/2 X 10" C 25 75 48.50

007060 1/2 X 12" C 25 0 57.30

007061 5/8 X 2" C 25 125 17.87

007062 5/8 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 22.32

007063 5/8 X 3" C 25 125 26.70

007064 5/8 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 28.12

007065 5/8 X 4" C 25 125 31.70

007066 5/8 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 34.50

007067 5/8 X 5" C 25 75 38.30

007068 5/8 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 42.20

007069 5/8 X 6" C 25 75 45.30

007070 5/8 X 7" C 25 75 51.90

007071 5/8 X 8" C 25 75 65.10

007072 5/8 X 9" C 25 75 67.51

007073 5/8 X 10" C 25 75 75.80

007075 5/8 X 12" C 25 0 90.30

007076 3/4 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 38.30

007077 3/4 X 3" C 25 75 40.50

007078 3/4 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 45.30

007079 3/4 X 4" C 25 75 49.70

007080 3/4 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 54.90

007081 3/4 X 5" C 20 60 60.80

007082 3/4 X 5-1/2" C 20 60 72.95

007083 3/4 X 6" C 20 60 71.10

007084 3/4 X 7" C 20 60 86.30

007085 3/4 X 8" C 20 60 92.71

007086 3/4 X 9" C 20 60 106.72

007087 3/4 X 10" C 20 60 112.80

007089 3/4 X 12" C 10 0 141.00
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ACOUSTICAL LAG SCREW  • ZINC HANGER BOLT • ZINC EYE BOLT W NUT 
PHILLIPS BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREW FINE & COARSE PHOSPHATE FINISH 
FRAMING SCREW PAN PHILLIPS SHARP POINT PHOSPHATE

Acoustical Lag Screw                                                           
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

008001 1/4 x 3" (M) C 1000 0 2.36

008002 1/4 X 3" C 100 1000 2.36

008003 1/4 Accoustical Lag Driver E 1 1 0.10

Zinc Hanger Bolt                                                          
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

012000 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 2000 2.62

012001 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 2000 2.62

012002 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.62

012003 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 5.90

012004 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 3.40

012005 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 3.87

012006 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 4.42

012007 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 4.90

012008 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 5.31

012009 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.92

012010 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 3.10

012011 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.90

012012 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 1000 4.70

012013 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 5.41

012014 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 6.50

012015 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 500 7.20

012016 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 500 8.26

012017 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 9.52

012018 3/8-16 X 2" C 50 1000 4.43

012019 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.60

012020 3/8-16 X 3" C 100 500 7.00

012021 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 7.84

012022 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 500 9.13

012023 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 11.73

012024 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 16.00

012025 1/2-13 X 4" C 50 250 16.77

012027 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 24.75

012029 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 34.60

Zinc Eye Bolt with Nut                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

084000 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 25 250 8.60

084006 1/4-20 X 2" C 50 500 3.00

084007 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 3.80

084008 1/4-20 X 3" C 50 500 4.30

084009 1/4-20 X 4" C 50 500 5.60

084010 1/4-20 X 5" C 50 500 8.20

084011 1/4-20 X 6" C 50 150 9.60

084013 5/16-18 X 3" C 25 250 11.40

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

084014 5/16-18 X 4" C 25 250 13.02

084015 5/16-18 X 5" C 25 250 15.02

084016 5/16-18 X 6" C 25 125 15.92

084017 5/16-18 X 8" C 25 75 19.72

084018 3/8-16 X 4" C 25 250 14.00

084019 3/8-16 X 5" C 25 250 22.59

084020 3/8-16 X 6" C 25 125 25.39

084021 3/8-16 X 8" C 25 75 29.49

084022 1/2-13 X 6" C 20 60 48.50

084023 1/2-13 X 8" C 20 60 58.60

084024 1/2-13 X 10" C 20 60 66.50

084025 1/2-13 X 12" C 20 0 74.90

Phillips Bugle Head Drywall Screw
Fine Thread Phosphate Finish                                                         

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005001 #6 X 1" C 100 4000 0.31

005003 #6 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.38

005004 #6 X 1-5/8" C 100 3000 0.48

005005 #6 X 2" C 100 3000 0.63

005006 #6 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 0.77

005007 #8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.04

005008 #8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.20

005009 #10 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 1.59

005010 #10 X 4" C 100 1000 2.17

005011 #10 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 2.18

005012 #10 X 5" C 100 500 2.45

005013 #10 X 6" C 100 500 3.20

Phillips Bugle Head Drywall Screw
Coarse Thread Phosphate Finish                                                         

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005051 #6 X 1" C 100 4000 0.31

005053 #6 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.38

005054 #6 X 1-5/8" C 100 3000 0.48

005055 #6 X 2" C 100 3000 0.63

005056 #6 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 0.77

005057 #8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.04

005058 #8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.20

Framing Screw Pan Phillips 
Sharp Point Phosphate Finish

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005185 #6 X 7/16" C 100 4000 0.24
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FRAMING SCREW PAN PHILLIPS SELF DRILL PHOSPHATE & BULK PACK • ZINC TAPPING SCREW INDENT HEX
WASHER HEAD SLOT • ZINC TAPPING SCREW INDENT HEX WASHER HEAD SLOT POWER POINT 

ZINC TAPPING SCREW PAN COMBO 

Framing Screw 
Pan Phillips Self Drill 
Phosphate Finish                                                        

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005187 6 x 7/16" C 100 4000 0.24

Framing Screw Pan Phillips 
Self Drill Phosphate Bulk Pack                                                        

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005188 6x7/16" (M) C 15000 0 0.24

Zinc Tapping Screw 
Indent Hex Washer Head Slot                                                         

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

060005 #12 X 5/8" A C 100 3000 0.74

060006 #6 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.45

060007 #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.20

060008 #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.25

060009 #6 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.32

060010 #6 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.38

060011 #6 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.52

060012 #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.28

060013 #8 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.34

060014 #8 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.36

060015 #8 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.43

060016 #8 X 1" A  C 100 3000 0.53

060017 #8 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.62

060018 #8 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.73

060019 #8 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.92

060020 #8 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.13

060021 8 X 3" A" C 100 1000 1.34

060022 #10 X 3/8" A" C 100 4000 0.41

060023 #10 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.46

060024 #10 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.54

060025 #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.59

060026 #10 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.73

060027 #10 X 1-1/4" A  C 100 3000 0.84

60028 #10 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.97

060029 #10 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.22

060030 #10 X 2-1/2" A  C 100 1000 1.45

060031 #10 X 3" A" C 100 1000 1.70

060032 #12 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.63

060033 #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.81

060034 #12 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.98

060035 #12 X 1-1/4" A  C 100 3000 1.14

060036 #12 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 3000 1.31

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

060037 #12 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.61

060038 #12 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.98

060039 #12 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.33

060040 #14 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 1.23

060041 #14 X 1" A C 100 3000 1.50

060042 #14 X 1-1/4" A C 100 1000 1.69

060043 #14 X 1-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.89

060044 #14 X 2" A C 100 1000 2.42

060045 #14 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 2.95

060046 #14 X 3" A C 100 1000 3.49

Zinc Tapping Screw Indent Hex
Washer Head Slot Zip Point                                                           

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

061016 #7 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.31

061031 #8 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.31

061033 #8 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.42

061035 #8 X 1" C 100 3000 0.51

Zinc Tapping Screw 
Pan Combo (Slot/Phil)                                                        

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

061102 #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.17

061103 #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.20

061104 #6 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.24

061105 #6 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.27

061106 #6 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.34

061107 #6 X 1-1/4" A  C 100 4000 0.42

061108 #6 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.49

061109 #6 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.64

061110 #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.28

061111 #8 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.31

061112 #8 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.35

061113 #8 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.41

061114 #8 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.51

061115 #8 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.61

061116 #8 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.69

061117 #8 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 0.81

061118 #8 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.89

061119 #8 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.10

061120 #8 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.30

061121 #10 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.39

061122 #10 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.43

061123 #10 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.50

061124 #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.54

061125 #10 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.69

061126 #10 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.80

061127 #10 X 1-1/2" A C C100 3000 0.91

BULK
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ZINC TAPPING SCREW PAN COMBO  • ZINC TAPPING SCREW PAN PHILLIPS • ZINC TAPPING SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS                                                                                          

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

061128 #10 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 1.02

061129 #10 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.17

061130 #10 X 2-1/2"A  C 100 1000 1.39

061131 #10 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.65

061132 #12 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.61

061133 #12 X 5/8" AB  C 100 4000 0.71

061134 #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.81

061135 #12 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.96

061136 #12 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 1.15

061137 #12 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 3000 1.30

061139 #12 X 2" A" C 100 1000 1.61

061140 #12 X 2-1/2" A  C 100 1000 1.98

061141 #12 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.33

061142 #14 X 1/2" AB C 100 3000 0.86

061143 #14 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 1.09

061144 #14 X 1" A C 100 3000 1.28

061145 #14 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 1.57

061146 #14 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 1000 1.77

061147 #14 X 1- 3/4" A C 100 1000 1.92

061148 #14 X 2" A C 100 1000 2.21

061149 #14 X 2-1/2" A  C 100 1000 2.64

061150 #14 X 3" A C 100 1000 3.07

Zinc Tapping Screw Pan Phillips                                                                                          
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

065000 #4 X 1/4" AB C 100 4000 0.08

065001 #4 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.10

065002 #4 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.13

065003 #4 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.15

065004 #4 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.17

065005 #4 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.21

065006 #6 X 1/4" AB C 100 4000 0.13

065007 #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.18

065008 #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.20

065009 #6 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.24

065010 #6 X 3/4" A C 100 4000 0.27

065011 #6 X 7/8" A " C 100 4000 0.32

065012 #6 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.34

065013 #6 X 1-1/4" A C 100 4000 0.42

065014 #6 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.50

065015 #6 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.64

065024 #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.28

065025 #8 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.31

065026 #8 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.37

065027 #8 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.41

065028 #8 X 7/8" A C 100 4000 0.47

065029 #8 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.51

065030 #8 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.61

065031 #8 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.69

065032 #8 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 0.81

065033 #8 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.89

065034 #8 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.10

065035 #8 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.30

065036 #10 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.41

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

065037 #10 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.44

065038 #10 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.50

065039 #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.54

065040 #10 X 7/8" A C 100 3000 0.64

065041 #10 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.69

065042 #10 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.81

065043 #10 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.94

065044 #10 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 1.07

065045 #10 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.20

065046 #10 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.40

065047 #10 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.67

065048 #12 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.61

065049 #12 X 5/8" AB  C 100 4000 0.71

065050 #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.81

065051 #12 X 7/8" A C 100 3000 0.90

065052 #12 X 1" A  C 100 3000 0.96

065053 #12 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 1.15

065054 #12 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 3000 1.30

065055 #12 X 1-3/4" A C 100 1000 1.45

065056 #12 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.61

065057 #12 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.9

065058 #12 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.33

065059 #14 X 1/2" AB C 100 3000 0.86

065060 #14 X 5/8" AB C 100 3000 0.96

065061 #14 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 1.20

065063 #14 X 1" A C 100 3000 1.38

065064 #14 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 1.57

065065 #14 X 1-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.80

065066 #14 X 1-3/4" A C 100 1000 1.94

065067 #14 X 2" A C 100 1000 2.21

065068 #14 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 2.75

065069 #14 X 3" A C 100 1000 3.07

065070 #12 X 4" A C 100 1000 2.70

065077 #14 X 4" A C 100 1000 4.01

Zinc Tapping Screw Flat Phillips                                                                                          
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

066001 #4 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.08

066002 #4 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.10

066003 #4 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.13

066004 #4 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.15

066005 #4 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.20

066007 #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.13

066008 #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.17

066009 #6 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.19

066010 #6 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.23

066012 #6 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.31

066013 #6 X 1-1/4" A C 100 40000.38

066014 #6 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.45

066015 #6 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.61

066017 #6 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 0.71

066024 #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.18

066025 #8 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.24

066026 #8 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.30
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ZINC TAPPING SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS • ZINC WOOD SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

066027 #8 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.34

066029 #8 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.44

066030 #8 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.53

066031 #8 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.65

066032 #8 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 0.81

066033 #8 X 2" A" C 100 3000 0.84

066034 #8 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.04

066035 #8 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.24

066036 #10 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.28

066037 #10 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.33

066038 #10 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.38

066039 #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.45

066041 #10 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.57

066042 #10 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.72

066043 #10 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.85

066044 #10 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 0.95

066045 #10 X 2" A C 100 3000 1.07

066046 #10 X 2-1/2" A  C 100 3000 1.32

066047 #10 X 3" A" C 100 1000 1.57

066048 #12 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.56

066049 #12 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.58

066050 #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.65

066052 #12 X 1" A  C 100 3000 0.80

066053 #12 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.98

066054 #12 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 1.09

066055 #12 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 1.29

066056 #12 X 2" A" C 100 1000 1.49

066057 #12 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.90

066058 #12 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.31

066061 #14 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.89

066063 #14 X 1" A C 100 3000 1.09

066064 #14 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 1.33

066065 #14 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 1.52

066066 #14 X 1-3/4" A C 100 1000 1.75

066067 #14 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.97

066068 #14 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 2.42

066069 #14 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.87

066071 #10 X 4" C 100 1000 2.08

066074 #12 X 4" C 100 1000 3.08

066077 #14 X 4" C 100 500 3.75

066078 #14 X 5" C 100 500 4.70

066079 #14 X 6" C 100 500 5.90

066081 #14 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 3.64

065077 #14 X 4" A C 100 1000 4.01

Zinc Wood Screw Flat Phillips                                                                                          
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

076011 #4 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.12

076013 #4 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.15

076015 #4 X 1" C 100 4000 0.24

076017 #5 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.16

076018 #5 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.18

076019 #5 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.21

076022 #5 X 1" C 100 4000 0.27

076025 #6 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.18

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

076026 #6 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.22

076027 #6 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.24

076029 #6 X 1" C 100 4000 0.33

076030 #6 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.39

076031 #6 X 1-1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

076033 #6 X 2" C 100 3000 0.61

076038 #7 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.29

076040 #7 X 1""" C 100 4000 0.39

076041 #7 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.48

076042 #7 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.57

076046 #8 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.24

076047 #8 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.29

076048 #8 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.34

076050 #8 X 1" C 100 4000 0.46

076051 #8 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.58

076052 #8 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.67

076053 #8 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 0.79

076054 #8 X 2" C 100 3000 0.91

076055 #8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.11

076056 #8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.36

076057 #8 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 1.58

076059 #9 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.45

076061 #9 X 1" C 100 4000 0.53

076062 #9 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.64

076063 #9 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.78

076064 #9 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 0.92

076065 #9 X 2" C 100 3000 1.06

076069 #10 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.36

076070 #10 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.47

076072 #10 X 1" C 100 4000 0.61

076073 #10 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.78

076074 #10 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.92

076075 #10 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.07

076076 #10 X 2" C 100 3000 1.19

076077 #10 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 1.40

076078 #10 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.56

076079 #10 X 3" C 100 1000 1.84

076080 #10 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 2.22

076081 #10 X 4" C 100 1000 2.58

076083 #12 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.60

076085 #12 X 1" C 100 3000 0.81

076086 #12 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.99

076087 #12 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.18

076088 #12 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.38

076089 #12 X 2" C 100 1000 1.59

076090 #12 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 1.77

076091 #12 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.94

076092 #12 X 3" C 100 1000 2.31

076093 #12 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 2.63

076094 #12 X 4" C 100 1000 2.95

076096 #14 X 1" C 100 3000 1.04

076097 #14 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.33

076098 #14 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.54

076099 #14 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 1.81

076100 #14 X 2" C 100 1000 2.02

076101 #14 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 2.26

76102 #14 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.45

076103 #14 X 3" C 100 1000 2.94

076104 #14 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 3.52

076105 #14 X 4" C 100 1000 3.95
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ZINC MACHINE SCREW ROUND SLOTTED • ZINC MACHINE SCREW FLAT SLOTTED                                                                                          

Zinc Machine Screw Round Slotted                                                                                          
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

077148 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.98

077150 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 3000 2.11

077152 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.55

077153 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.89

077154 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.40

077156 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.23

077158 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 4.98

077160 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 5.78

077161 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.80

077162 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 7.38

077164 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 8.98

077166 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 10.58

077190 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 19.75

077195 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 31.12

Zinc Machine Screw Flat Slotted                                                                                          
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

078020 4-40 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.10

078021 4-40 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.12

078023 4-40 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.16

078025 4-40 X 1" C 100 4000 0.21

078035 6-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.11

078037 6-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.15

078038 6-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.20

078039 6-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.23

078040 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.27

078042 6-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.33

078043 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.40

078044 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.49

078045 6-32 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 0.55

078046 6-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.63

078048 6-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 3000 0.79

078049 6-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.09

078050 6-32 X 4" C 100 1000 1.39

078051 8-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.17

078052 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.23

078053 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.29

078054 8-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.34

078055 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.40

078057 8-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.52

078058 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.63

078059 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.72

078060 8-32 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 0.83

078061 8-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.93

078062 8-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.16

078063 8-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.36

078066 10-24 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.32

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

078067 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.40

078068 10-24 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.46

078069 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.53

078070 10-24 X 7/8" C 100 3000 0.60

078071 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.66

078072 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

078073 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.94

078074 10-24 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.09

078075 10-24 X 2" C 100 3000 1.25

078077 10-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.54

078079 10-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.83

078080 10-24 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 2.12

078081 10-24 X 4" C 100 1000 2.41

078082 10-24 X 4-1/2" C 100 1000 2.50

078083 10-24 X 5" C 100 500 2.70

078085 10-24 X 6" C 100 500 2.99

078088 10-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.32

078089 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.42

078090 10-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.46

078091 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.52

078092 10-32 X 7/8" C 100 4000 0.60

078093 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.66

078094 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

078095 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.94

078097 10-32 X 2" C 100 3000 1.24

078099 10-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.54

078101 10-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.83

078108 12-24 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.44

078109 12-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.53

078111 12-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.72

078113 12-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.90

078114 12-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.09

078115 12-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.35

078117 12-24 X 2" C 100 1000 1.38

078118 12-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.45

078119 12-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.50

078120 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.60

078121 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.76

078122 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 3000 0.93

078123 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.01

078124 1/4-20 X 7/8" C 100 3000 1.13

078125 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.26

078126 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.51

078127 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.77

078128 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.03

078129 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.27

078130 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 2.50

078131 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.73

078133 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 3.24

078134 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 3.80

078135 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.25

078137 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 5.33

078139 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 6.27

078141 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.33

078142 5/16-18 X 5/8" C 100 3000 1.53

078143 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.73

078145 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.13

078146 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.72

078147 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.22

078148 5/16-18 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 3.72
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GREEN GROUNDING SCREWS HEX COMBO • PAINTED SWITCH PLATE SCREW OVAL SLOTTED
ZINC MACHINE SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS                                                                                           

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

078149 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.22

078151 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.22

078153 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.22

078154 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 6.30

078155 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 250 7.82

078157 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 9.50

078159 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 10.58

078160 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 3000 2.05

078162 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 2.71

078164 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 3.37

078165 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.95

078166 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.53

078168 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 5.74

078169 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 6.95

078170 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 250 8.65

078171 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 8.80

078172 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 9.86

078174 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 11.05

078176 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 12.30

078177 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 6.30

078178 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 7.30

078179 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 250 10.10

078180 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.00

078181 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 13.05

078182 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 14.25

078183 1/2-13 X 3-1/2 " C 25 125 16.77

078184 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 19.00

078185 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 23.50

078186 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 28.00

Green Grounding Screw 
Hex Combo                                                                                          

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

079100 10-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.52

079101 10-32 X 3/8" Type F C 100 4000 0.52

Painted Switch Plate Screw 
Oval Slotted                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

079200 6-32 X 1/2" White C 100 4000 0.24

079205 6-32 X 1" White C 100 4000 0.39

079300 6-32 X 1/2" Ivory C 100 4000 0.24

079305 6-32 X 1" Ivory C 100 4000 0.39

CAT. NO. SIZE STD. BOX STD. CASE WT./100 PCS WT./CASE

Zinc Machine Screw Flat Phillips                                                                                           
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

080001 6-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.11

080002 6-32 X 5/16" C 100 4000 0.13

080003 6-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.15

080004 6-32 X 1/2" Ivory C 100 4000 0.20

080005 6-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.23

080006 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.27

080008 6-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.34

080009 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.40

080010 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.49

080012 6-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.63

080013 8-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.17

080014 8-32 X 5/16" C 100 4000 0.12

080015 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.23

080016 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.29

080017 8-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.34

080018 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.40

080020 8-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.52

080021 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.63

080022 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.72

080023 8-32 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 0.83

080024 8-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.93

080025 8-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 4000 0.24

080026 8-32 X 3" C 100 4000 0.28

080027 10-24 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.32

080028 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.40

080029 10-24 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.46

080030 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.53

080032 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.66

080033 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

080034 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.94

080035 10-24 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.09

080036 10-24 X 2" C 100 3000 1.25

080037 10-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.54

080038 10-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.83

080039 10-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.32

080040 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.42

080041 10-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.46

080042 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.52

080044 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.66

080045 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

080046 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.94

080047 10-32 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.09

080048 10-32 X 2" C 100 3000 1.24

080049 10-24 X 4" C 100 1000 2.41

080050 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.59

080051 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.76

080052 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 3000 0.92

080053 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.01

080054 1/4-20 X 7/8" C 100 3000 1.14

080055 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.26

080056 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.51

080057 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.77

080058 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.03

080059 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.27
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ZINC MACHINE SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS • ZINC MACHINE SCREW ROUND PHILLIPS • ZINC MACHINE SCREW ROUND COMBO                                                                                       

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

080060 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.73

080062 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 3.24

080063 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 3.80

080064 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.25

080065 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 4.75

080066 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 5.33

080068 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 6.27

080075 4-40 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.07

080076 4-40 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.10

080077 4-40 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.12

080078 4-40 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.14

080079 4-40 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.16

080101 12-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.53

080103 12-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.72

080104 12-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.90

080105 12-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.09

080106 12-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.35

080108 12-24 X 2" C 100 1000 1.38

080109 12-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.45

080110 12-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.50

080144 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.73

080146 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 3000 2.13

080148 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.22

080150 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.22

080161 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 6.22

080165 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 250 7.82

080170 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 2.71

080171 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 3.37

080172 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.95

080173 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.53

080175 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 5.74

080177 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 6.95

080179 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 250 8.65

080181 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 8.80

080183 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 9.86

080185 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.00

080187 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 11.05

080191 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 12.30
080300 6-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.09

Zinc Machine Screw Round Phillips                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

081001 6-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.15

081002 6-32 X 5/16" C 100 4000 0.13

081003 6-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.19

081004 6-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.22

081005 6-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.26

081006 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.30

081008 6-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.37

081009 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.43

081010 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.51

081012 6-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.67

081013 8-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.24

081014 8-32 X 5/16" C 100 4000 0.20

081015 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.30

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

081016 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.35

081017 8-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.40

081018 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.46

081020 8-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.56

081021 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.67

081022 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.77

081023 8-32 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 0.90

081024 8-32 X 2" C 100 3000 1.01

081026 10-24 X 5/16" C 100 4000 0.38

081027 10-24 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.41

081028 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

081029 10-24 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.55

081030 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.62

081032 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.75

081033 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.88

081034 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.03

081035 10-24 X 1-/4" C 100 3000 1.16

081036 10-24 X 2" C 100 1000 1.32

081039 10-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.41

081040 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

081041 10-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.55

081042 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.62

081044 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.75

081045 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.88

081046 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.03

081047 10-32 X 1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.16

081048 10-32 X 2" C 100 1000 1.32

081050 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.60

081051 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.97

081052 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 3000 1.06

081053 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.19

081054 1/4-20 X 7/8" C 100 3000 1.13

081055 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.45

081056 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.69

081057 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.97

081058 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.03

081059 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.42

081060 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.50

081062 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 3.43

081064 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.48

081070 4-40 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.09

081071 4-40 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.11

081072 4-40 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.14

081074 4-40 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.19

081075 4-40 X 1" C 100 4000 0.23

081076 4-40 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.28

081080 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.98

081092 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.02

081094 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.53

Zinc Machine Screw 
Round Combo (Slot/Phillips)                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

082005 6-32 X 1/2" c 100 4000 0.22
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ZINC MACHINE SCREW ROUND COMBO • ZINC MACHINE SCREW PAN PHILLIPS                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

082007 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.30

082009 6-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.36

082010 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.43

082011 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.51

082013 6-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.67

082015 6-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 3000 0.81

082017 6-32 X 3" C 100 1000 0.94

082019 6-32 X 4" C 100 1000 1.26

082027 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.30

082028 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.35

082030 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.46

082032 8-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.56

082033 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.67

082034 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.77

082036 8-32 X 2" C 100 3000 1.01

082037 8-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.23

082038 8-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.45

082053 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

082055 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.62

082057 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.75

082058 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.91

082059 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.03

082061 10-24 X 2" C 100 1000 1.32

082063 10-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.59

082065 10-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.86

082067 10-24 X 4" C 100 1000 2.46

082070 10-24 X 5" C 100 500 3.20

082071 10-24 X 6" C 100 500 3.81

082083 10-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.41

082084 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

082086 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.62

082088 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.75

082089 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.88

082090 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.03

082092 10-32 X 2" C 100 1000 1.32

082200 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.84

082201 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.97

082203 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.19

082205 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.45

082206 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.69

082207 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.97

082209 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.42

082211 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.92

082213 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 3.43

082215 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.50

082217 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 5.60

082219 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 6.70

082245 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 1000 2.05

082247 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.37

082249 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.02

082250 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.53

082251 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.59

082253 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.39

082255 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 7.00

082257 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 8.61

082259 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 9.83

082261 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 11.05

082263 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 16.10

Zinc Machine Screw Pan Phillips                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

083041 6-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.21

083042 6-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.23

083043 6-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.28

083044 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.30

083046 6-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.33

083047 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.40

083048 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

083050 6-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.62

083055 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.33

083056 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.38

083057 8-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.44

083058 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.49

083060 8-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.60

083061 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.61

083062 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.72

083064 8-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.90

083089 10-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.42

083091 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.57

083093 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.65

083095 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.81

083096 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.02

083097 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.14

083099 10-32 X 2" C 100 1000 1.47

083102 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.52

083103 10-24 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.58

083104 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.66

083106 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.81

083107 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.94

083108 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.14

083110 10-24 X 2" C 100 3000 1.47

083112 10-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.54

083114 10-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.83

083116 10-24 X4" C 100 1000 2.41

083126 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.10

083127 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 3000 1.20

083128 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.33

083130 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.55

083131 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.84

083132 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.14

083134 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.67

083136 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.73

083138 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 3.43

083139 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 1000 4.25

083148 12-24 X 3/8" C 100 1000 0.53

083150 12-24 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.57

083152 12-24 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.81

083154 12-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.96

083155 12-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.15

083156 12-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

083158 12-24 X 2" C 100 1000 1.38
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ZINC WAFER HEAD POWER POINT JAR, BOXES • ZINC WAFER HEAD SELF DRILL BOXES & BULK 

Zinc Wafer Head Zip Point  
100 per Box                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138125 8 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.34

138126 8 X 9/16" C 100 4000 0.36

138127 8 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.43

138129 8 X 1" C 100 3000 0.53

138130 8 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.62

138131 8 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.73

138133 8 X 2" C 100 1000 0.92

138135 8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.13

138137 8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.34

Zinc Wafer Head Zip Point 
1000 per Box                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138225 8 X 1/2" C 1000 1000 0.34

138226 8 X 9/16" C 1000 1000 0.36

138227 8 X 3/4" C 1000 1000 0.43

138229 8 X 1" C 1000 5000 0.53

138230 8 X 1-1/4" C 1000 5000 0.62

138231 8 X 1-1/2" C 1000 3000 0.73

138233 8 X 2" C 500 1500 0.92

138235 8 X 2-1/2" C 500 1500 1.13

138237 8 X 3" C 500 1500 1.34

Zinc Wafer Head Zip Point 
Bulk Pack                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138325 8 X 1/2" C 10000 0 0.34

138326 8 X 9/16" C 10000 0 0.36

138327 8 X 3/4" C 10000 0 0.43

138329 8 X 1" C 5000 0 0.53

138330 8 X 1-1/4" C 5000 0 0.62

138331 8 X 1-1/2" C 3000 0 0.73

138333 8 X 2" C 2500 0 0.92

138335 8 X 2-1/2" C 2500 0 1.13

138337 8 X 3" C 1000 0 1.34

Zinc Wafer Head Self Drill  
100 per Box                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138525 8 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.36

138526 8 X 9/16" C 100 4000 0.38

138527 8 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.45

138529 8 X 1" C 100 3000 0.55

138530 8 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.64

138531 8 X 1-5/8" C 100 3000 0.78

138533 8 X 2" C 100 1000 0.94

138535 8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.15

138537 8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.36

Zinc Wafer Head Self Drill  
1000 per Box                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138625 8 X 1/2" C 1000 10000 0.36

138626 8 X 9/16" C 1000 10000 0.38

138627 8 X 3/4" C 1000 10000 0.45

138629 8 X 1" C 1000 5000 0.55C

138630 8 X 1-1/4" C 1000 5000 0.64

138631 8 X 1-5/8" C 1000 3000 0.78

138633 8 X 2" C 1000 1500 0.94

138635 8 X 2-1/2" C 500 1500 1.15

138637 8 X 3" C 500 1500 1.36

Zinc Wafer Head Self Drill  
Bulk Pack

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138725 8 X 1/2" C 10000 0 0.36

138726 8 X 9/16" C 10000 0 0.38

138727 8 X 3/4" C 10000 0 0.45

138729 8 X 1" C 5000 0 0.55

138730 8 X 1-1/4" C 5000 0 0.64

138731 8 X 1-5/8" C 4000 0 0.78

138733 8 X 2" C 2500 0 0.94

138735 8 X 2-1/2" C 2500 0 1.15

138737 8 X 3" C 1000 0 1.36

BULKBULK
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ZINC SELF DRILLING SCREW HEX WASHER HEAD • ZINC SELF DRILLING SCREW PHILLIPS
ZINC FLAT WASHERS USS BOX                                                                                                    

Zinc Self Drilling Screw 
Hex Washer Head                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

135001 #6-20 X 3/8" #2 C 100 4000 0.20

135002 #6-20 X 1/2" #2 C 100 4000 0.26

135003 #6-20 X 3/4" #2 C 100 4000 0.30

135004 #6-20 X 1" #2 C 100 4000 0.33

135007 #8-18 X 1/2" #2 C 100 4000 0.36

135008 #8-18 X 5/8" # C 100 4000 0.40

135009 #8-18 X 3/4" #2" C 100 4000 0.47

135010 #8-18 X 1" #2 C 100 3000 0.58

135011 #8-18 X 1-1/4" #2 C 100 3000 0.68

135012 #8-18 X 1-1/2" #2 C 100 3000 0.80

135013 #10-16 X 1/2" #2 C 100 4000 0.51

135014 #10-16 X 5/8" #3 C 100 4000 0.59

135015 #10-16 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 0.65

135016 #10-16 X 1" #3 C 100 3000 0.80

135017 #10-16 X 1-1/4"  #3 C 100 3000 0.92

135018 #10-16 X 1-1/2"  #3 C 100 3000 1.06

135019 #10-16 X 2" #3 C 100 1000 1.06

135022 #12-14 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 0.89

135023 #12-14 X 1" #3 C 100 3000 1.08

135024 #12-14 X 1-1/4" #3 C 100 3000 1.25

135025 #12-14 X 1-1/2" #3 C 100 3000 1.44

135026 #12-14 X 2" #3 C 100 1000 1.77

135027 #12-14 X 2-1/2" #3 C 100 1000 1.98

135029 #14-14 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 1.35

135030 #14-14 X 1" #3 C 100 3000 1.65

135031 #14-14 X 1-1/4" #3 C 100 1000 1.86

135032 #14-14 X 1-1/2" #3 C 100 1000 2.08

135033 #14-14 X 2"" #3 C 100 1000 2.66

135034 #14-14 X 2-1/2"  #3 C 100 1000 2.74

135036 #14-14 X 3"" #3 C 100 1000 2.80

135038 #14 X 4" C 100 1000 5.00

135700 #8-18 X 2" #2 C 100 1000 0.86

135815 10 X 3/4" High Head C 5000 0 0.65

137026 12 X 2"" HWH #3 Coated C 2000 0 2.39

Zinc Self Drilling Screw Phillips                                                                                                     
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

136001 #6-20 X 3/8" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.20

136002 #6-20 X 1/2" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.25

136003 #6-20 X 5/8" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.30

136004 #6-20 X 3/4" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.30

136005 #6-20 X 1" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.56

136008 #8-18 X 1/2" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.34

136009 #8-18 X 3/4" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.45

136010 #8-18 X 1" #2 Pan C 100 4000 0.56

136011 #8-18 X 1-1/4" #2 Pan C 100 3000 0.56

136012 #8-18 X 1 -1/2" #2 Pan C 100 3000 0.76

136014 #10-16 X 1/2" #3 Pan C 100 4000 0.47

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

136015 #10-16 X 3/4" #3 Pan C 100 4000 0.59

136016 #10-16 X 1" #3 Pan C 100 3000 0.76

136017 #10-16 X 1-1/4" #3 Pan C 100 3000 0.92

136018 #10-16 X 1- 1/2" #3  Pan C 100 3000 1.00

136022 #12-14 X 3/4" #3 Pan C 100 3000 0.89

136023 #12-14 X 1" #3 Pan C 100 3000 1.08

136024 #12-14 X 1-1/4" #3 Pan C 100 3000 1.15

136025 #12-14 X 1-1/2" #3 Pan C 100 3000 1.44

136026 #12 X 2"  #3 Pan C 100 1000 1.64

136027 #12 X 2-1/2" #3 Pan C 100 1000 1.98

136028 #12 X 3" #3 Pan C 100 1000 2.30

136032 #14 X 1-1/2" #3 Pan C 100 1000 1.81

136516 #10 X 1" #3 Flat C 100 3000 0.60

136526 #12 X 2" #3 Flat C 100 1000 1.64

136530 #14 X 1" #3 Flat C 100 3000 1.17

136531 #14 X 1-1/4" #3 Flat C 100 1000 1.35

136532 #14 X 1-1/2" #3 Flat C 100 1000 1.55

136533 #14 X 2" #3 Flat C 100 1000 2.05

136536 #14 X 3" #3 Flat C 100 1000 3.00

136538 #14 X 4" #3 Flat C 100 1000 3.80

136540 #14 X 5" #3 Flat C 100 500 5.00

136811 8 X  1-1/4 Oval C 100 3000 0.57

138006 6 X 1-1/4" Oval Phillips C 10000 0 0.37

138012 8 X 1-1/2" Oval Phillips C 100 3000 0.66

139030 1/4-20 X 2-3/4" Flat Phil. #4 WingSD C 5000 0 0.65

Zinc Flat Washers USS 5 lb. Box                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

039001 3/16" E 5 50 5.00

039002 1/4"" E 5 50 5.00

039003 5/16" E 5 50 5.00

039004 3/8""" E 5 50 5.00

039005 7/16" E 5 50 5.00

039006 1/2" E 5 50 5.00

039007 9/16" E 5 50 5.00

039008 5/8" E 5 50 5.00

039009 3/4" E 5 50 5.00

039010 7/8" E 5 50 5.00

039011 1" E 5 50 5.00

039013 1-1/4" E 5 50 5.00

Zinc Flat Washers USS Bulk  50 lb.                                                                                                   
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

041001 3/16" E 50 0 50.00

041002 1/4" E 50 0 50.00

041003 5/16" E 50 0 50.00

041004 3/8" E 50 0 50.00

041005 7/16" E 50 0 50.00

041006 1/2" E 50 0 50.00

BULK
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ZINC FLAT WASHERS USS BOX, PKG. • ZINC FLAT WASHER SAE • ZINC YELLOW FLAT WASHER USS
ZINC YELLOW FLAT WASHER SAE  • ZINC FENDER  WASHER                                                                                                       

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

041007 9/16" E 50 0 50.00

041008 5/8" E 50 0 50.00

041009 3/4" E 50 0 50.00

041010 7/8" E 50 0 50.00

041011 1" E 50 0 50.00

041012 1-1/8" E 50 0 50.00

041013 1-1/4" E 50 0 50.00

Zinc Flat Washer USS Packaged                                                                                                   
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

042001 3/16" C 100 4000 0.30

042002 1/4" C 100 4000 0.70

042003 5/16" C 100 3000 1.10

042004 3/8" C 100 2000 1.50

042005 7/16" C 100 1000 2.40

042006 1/2" C 100 1000 3.90

042007 9/16" C 50 1000 4.60

042008 5/8" C 50 500 7.70

042009 3/4" C 25 250 11.00

042010 7/8" C 25 250 15.30

042011 1" C 25 250 18.80

042012 1-1/8" C 10 100 22.20

042013 1-1/4" C 10 100 26.00

042014 1-3/8" C 10 100 33.30

042015 1-1/2" C 10 100 38.50

Zinc Flat Washer SAE                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

043001 NO. 4 C 100 4000 0.10

043002 NO. 6 C 100 4000 0.10

043003 NO. 8 C 100 4000 0.20

043004 NO. 10 C 100 4000 0.20

043005 NO. 12 C 100 4000 0.30

043006 1/4" C 100 4000 0.50

043007 5/16" C 100 4000 0.50

043008 3/8" C 100 4000 0.70

043009 7/16" C 100 3000 1.00

043010 1/2" C 100 2000 1.80

043011 9/16" C 100 2000 2.30

043012 5/8" C 50 1000 2.80

043013 3/4" C 50 500 4.70

043014 1" C 25 250 8.30

043015 7/8" 25 250 6.30

Zinc Yellow Flat Washer 
USS Hardened Grade 8                                                                                                     

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

045002 1/4" C 100 4000 0.67

045003 5/16" C 100 3000 1.11

045004 3/8" C 100 2000 1.49

045005 7/16" C 100 1000 2.44

045006 1/2" C 100 1000 3.85

045007 9/16" C 100 1000 4.55

045008 5/8" C 50 500 7.70

045009 3/4" C 25 250 11.00

045010 7/8" C 25 250 15.30

045011 1" C 25 250 18.80

045013 1-1/4" C 10 100 23.40

Zinc Yellow Flat Washer 
SAE Hardened Grade 8                                                                                                   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

045022 1/4" C 100 4000 0.45

045023 5/16" C 100 4000 0.52

045024 3/8" C 100 4000 0.72

045025 7/16" C 100 3000 0.95

045026 1/2" C 100 2000 1.83

045027 9/16" C 100 2000 2.34

045028 5/8" C 50 1000 2.77

045029 3/4" C 50 500 4.74

Zinc Fender Washer                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

046001 1/8 X 1" C 100 3000 1.00

046002 3/16 X 1" C 100 2000 1.30

046003 3/16 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.70

046004 1/4 X 1" C 100 3000 1.00

046005 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.60

046006 1/4 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.40

046007 5/16 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.60

046008 5/16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.30

046009 3/8 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 2.20

046010 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.30

046011 1/2 X 1-1/2 C 100 1000 4.80

046012 1/2 X 2" C 100 1000 5.30

046013 3/8 X 2" C 100 1000 5.30

046014 1/4 X 2" C 100 1000 3.40

046015 3/8 x 1" C 100 2000 1.90
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ZINC FENDER WASHER BULK • ZINC SPLIT LOCKWASHER
ZINC EXTERNAL & INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER • ZINC YELLOW SPLIT LOCKWASHER   

NICKEL FINISHING WASHER •  ZINC NEOPRENE SEALING WASHER

Zinc Fender Washers Bulk                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

046502 3/16 X X 1" E 50 0 50.00

046503 3/16 X 1-1/4" E 50 0 50.00

046504 1/4 X 1" E 50 0 50.00

046505 1/4 X 1-1/4" E 50 0 50.00

046506 1/4 X 1-1/2" E 50 0 50.00

046507 5/16 X 1-1/4" E 50 0 50.00

046508 5/16 X 1-1/2" E 50 0 50.00

046509 3/8 X 1-1/4" E 50 0 50.00

046510 3/8 X 1-1/2" E 50 0 50.00

046511 1/2 X 1-1/2" E 50 0 50.00

046512 1/2 X 2" E 50 0 50.00

046513 3/8 X 2" E 50 0 50.00

046515 3/16 X 3/4" E 50 0 50.00

446515 3/16 X 3/4" E 1 0 50.00

Zinc Split Lockwasher Regular                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

047001 NO. 4 C 100 4000 0.02

047002 NO. 6 C 100 4000 0.03

047003 NO. 8 C 100 4000 0.05

047004 NO. 10 C 100 4000 0.07

047005 NO. 12 C 100 4000 0.10

047006 1/4" C 100 4000 0.22

047007 5/16" C 100 4000 0.38

047008 3/8" C 100 4000 0.60

047009 7/16" C 100 3000 0.90

047010 1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

047011 9/16" C 100 1000 1.85

047012 5/8" C 100 1000 2.40

047013 3/4" C 100 1000 4.00

047014 7/8" C 50 500 6.34

047015 1" C 50 500 8.80

047016 1-1/4" C 25 250 17.80

047017 1-1/2" C 25 125 28.20

Zinc External Tooth Lockwasher                                                                                               
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

047026 1/4" C 100 4000 0.06

047029 5/16" C 100 4000 0.11

047030 3/8" C 100 4000 0.16

Zinc Internal Tooth Lockwasher                                                                                               
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

047046 1/4" C 100 4000 0.06

047047 5/16" C 100 4000 0.11

047048 3/8" C 100 4000 0.16

047104 #10 External C 100 4000 0.04

Zinc Yellow Split Lockwasher 
Alloy Grade 8                                                                                              

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

047806 1/4" C 100 4000 0.22

047807 5/16" C 100 4000 0.38

047808 3/8" C 100 4000 0.60

047809 7/16" C 100 3000 0.90

047810 1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

047812 5/8" C 100 1000 2.40

047813 3/4" C 100 1000 4.00

047814 7/8" C 50 500 6.00

047815 1" C 50 500 8.80

Nickel Finishing Washer                                                                                           
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

049002 NO. 6 C 100 4000 0.08

049003 NO. 8 C 100 4000 0.11

049004 NO. 10 C 100 4000 0.14

049005 NO. 12 C 100 4000 0.21

049006 NO. 14 C 100 3000 0.27

Zinc Neoprene Sealing Washer                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

135998 #10 C 100 4000 0.30

135999 #12 C 100 4000 0.40

136000 #14 C 100 4000 0.40

BULK
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ZINC MACHINE SCREW NUT • ZINC FINISHED HEX NUT NC • ZINC SERRATED FLANGE NUT • ZINC HEX NUT BULK NC  
ZINC FINISHED HEX NUT NF • ZINC HEAVY HEX NUT

Zinc Machine Screw Nut                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

015001 2-56 C 100 4000 0.04

015003 4-40 C 100 4000 0.12

015005 6-32 C 100 4000 0.21

015006 8-32 C 100 4000 0.28

015007 10-24 C 100 4000 0.33

015008 10-32 C 100 4000 0.33

015009 12-24 C 100 4000 0.56

015010 1/4"-20" C 100 4000 0.62

015011 5/16"-18" C 100 3000 1.21

015012 3/8"-16" C 100 2000 1.65

015025 1/4"-20 Square C 100 4000 0.89

015026 5/16"-18 Square C 100 3000 1.81

Zinc Finished Hex Nut NC                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

016001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.68

016002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

016003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49

016004 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 2.75

016005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

016006 9/16"-12 C 50 500 5.67

016007 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.11

016008 3/4"-10 C 25 250 11.80

016009 7/8"-9 C 10 200 17.67

016010 1"-8" C 10 100 26.60

016011 1-1/8"-7 C 10 100 39.80

016012 1-1/4"-7 C 10 100 51.70

016013 1-3/8"-6 C 10 50 73.00

016014 1-1/2"-6 C 10 50 88.10

Zinc Serrated Flange Nut                                                                                               
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

016497 12-24 S C 100 4000 0.80

016498 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.90

016499 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.23

016500 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.78

016501 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 3.40

016502 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 4.40

016505 5/8"-11 C 50 500 8.80

016507 3/4"-10 C 25 250 13.70

Zinc Hex Nut Bulk NC                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

017001 1/4"-20 C 9000 0 0.68

017002 5/16"-18 C 6000 0 1.02

017003 3/8"-16 C 4000 0 1.49

017004 7/16"-14 C 2200 0 2.75

017005 1/2"-13 C 1500 0 3.60

017006 5/8"-11 C 800 0 7.11

017007 3/4"-10 C 500 0 11.80

017008 7/8"-9 C 300 0 17.67

017009 1"-8 C 190 0 26.60

Zinc Finished Hex Nut NF                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

018001 1/4"-28 C 100 4000 0.68

018002 5/16"-24 C 100 3000 1.02

018003 3/8"-24 C 100 2000 1.49

018004 7/16"-20 C 100 1000 2.75

018005 1/2"-20 C 50 1000 3.60

018006 9/16"-18 C 50 500 5.67

018007 5/8"-18 C 50 500 7.11

018008 3/4"-16 C 25 250 11.80

018009 7/8"-14 C 10 200 17.54

018010 1"-14" C 10 100 28.40

018011 1-1/8"-12 C 10 100 39.80

018012 1-1/4"-12 C 10 100 51.70

018013 1-1/2"-12 C 10 50 73.00

Zinc Heavy Hex Nut                                                                                                                         
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

021001 1/4"-20 C 100 3000 1.16

021002 5/16"-18 C 100 2000 1.72

021003 3/8"-16 C 100 1000 3.20

021004 7/16""-14 C 100 1000 4.16

021005 1-1/2"-13 C 50 500 6.54

021006 5/8"-11" C 50 250 11.90

021007 3/4"-10 C 25 250 19.30

021008 7/8"-9 C 10 100 29.70

021009 1"-8 C 10 100 42.50

021010 1-1/8"-7 C 10 50 59.20

021011 1-1/4"-7 C 10 50 78.60

021012 1-3/8"-6 C 10 30 102.00

021013 1-1/2"-6 C 10 30 131.00
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ZINC JAM NUT & GRADE 5 NC • ZINC K-LOCK NUT • ZINC YELLOW HEX NUT GRADE 8 NC 
ZINC NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT • ZINC YELLOW NE NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT GRADE 8 NC                                                                                                                     

Zinc Heavy Hex Nut Bulk                                                                                                                         
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

421003 3/8"-16 C 2000 0 3.20

421005 1/2"-13 C 1000 0 6.54

421006 5/8"-11 C 540 0 11.90

421007 3/4"-10 C 340 0 19.30

421008 7/8"-9 C 220 0 29.70

421009 1"-8 C 150 0 42.50

Zinc Jam Nut NC                                                                                                                         
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

022001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.52

022002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 0.77

022003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.05

022004 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 1.86

022005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.46

022006 5/8"-11 C 25 500 4.93

022007 3/4"-10 C 25 250 7.70

022008 7/8"-9 C 10 200 12.00

022009 1"-8 C 10 100 17.60

Zinc Hex Nut Grade 5 NC                                                                                                                        
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

023001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.68

023002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

023003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49

023004 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 2.76

023005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

023006 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.12

023007 3/4"-10 C 25 250 11.80

023008 7/8"-9 C 10 200 17.54

023009 1"-8 C 10 100 26.40

023028 3/4"-16 C 25 250 11.80

Zinc K-Lock Nut                                                                                                                       
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

023050 6-32 C 100 4000 0.25

023051 8-32 C 100 4000 0.41

023052 10-32 C 100 4000 0.50

023053 10-24 C 100 4000 0.48

023054 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.84

023055 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.10

CAT. NO. SIZE STD. BOX STD. CASE WT./100 PCS WT./CASE

Zinc Yellow Hex Nut Grade 8 NC                                                                                                                        
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

024001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.68

024002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

024003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49

024004 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 2.75

024005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

024006 9/16"-12 C 50 500 5.67

024007 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.11

024008 3/4"-10 C 25 250 11.80

024009 7/8"-9 C 10 200 17.54

024010 1"-8 C 10 100 26.40

024012 1-1/4"-7 10 100 51.70

CAT. NO. SIZE STD. BOX STD. CASE WT./100 PCS WT./CASE

Zinc Nylon Insert Locknut                                                                                                                        
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

028001 4-40 NM C 100 4000 0.12

028002 6-32 NM C 100 4000 0.25

028003 8-32 NM C 100 4000 0.41

028004 10-24 NM C 100 4000 0.48

028005 10-32 NM C 100 4000 0.48

028006 1/4-20 NE C 100 4000 0.84

028007 5/16-18 NE C 100 3000 1.10

028008 3/8-16 NE C 100 2000 1.76

028009 7/16-14 NE C 100 1000 2.05

028010 1/2-13 NE C 50 500 4.10

028011 9/16-12 NE C 50 500 6.27

028012 5/8-11 NE C 50 500 8.55

028013 3/4-10 NE C 25 250 12.29

028014 7/8-9 NE C 10 100 19.56

028015 1-8 NE C 10 100 27.33

Zinc Yellow NE Nylon Insert Locknut
Grade 8 NC                                                                                                                       

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

028806 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.84

028807 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.10

028808 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.76

028809 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 2.05

028810 1/2"-13 C 50 500 4.10

028811 9/16"-12 C 50 500 6.28

BULK
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ZINC YELLOW NE NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT GRADE 8 NC • ZINC NE NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT NF
ZINC YELLOW NE NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT GRADE 8 NF • ZINC ECONOMY, REDUCING & LONG COUPLING NUTS •  NICKEL ACORN NUT                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

028812 5/8"-11 C 50 500 8.56

028813 3/4"-10 C 25 250 12.30

028814 7/8"-9 C 10 100 19.56

028815 1"-8 C 10 100 27.32

Zinc NE Nylon Insert Locknut NF                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

029001 1/4"-28 C 100 4000 0.84

029002 5/16"-24 C 100 3000 1.10

029003 3/8""-24 C 100 2000 1.76

029004 7/16"-20 C 100 1000 2.05

029005 1/2"-20 C 50 500 4.30

029006 9/16"-18 C 50 500 6.27

029007 5/8"-18 C 50 500 8.55

029008 3/4"-16 C 25 250 12.29

029009 7/8"-14 C 10 100 19.56

029010 1"-14 C 10 100 27.33

Zinc Yellow NE Nylon Insert Locknut
Grade 8 NF                                                                                                

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

029801 1/4"-28 C 100 4000 0.84

029802 5/16"-24 C 100 3000 1.10

029803 3/8"-24 C 100 2000 1.76

029804 7/16"-20 C 100 1000 2.05

029805 1/2"-20 C 50 500 4.10

029812 5/8"-18 C 50 500 8.56

029813 3/4"-16 C 25 250 12.30

Zinc Economy Coupling Nut                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

030001 6-32 Rod Coupler C 100 4000 0.50

030002 8-32 RodCoupZ C 100 3000 1.10

030003 10-24 RodCoupZ C 100 3000 1.00

030004 10-32 RodCoupZ C 100 3000 1.00

030005 1/4"-20 X 3/8" X 7/8" C 100 2000 1.90

030006 5/16"-18 X 7/16" X 7/8" C 100 1000 2.30

030007 3/8"-16 X 1/2" X 1-1/8" C 100 1000 3.60

030008 7/16"-14 X 9/16" X 1-1/4" C 50 1000 6.74

030009 1/2"-13 X 5/8" X 1-1/4" C 50 500 8.24

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

030010 5/8"-11 X 13/16" X 2-1/8" C 25 250 30.87

030011 3/4"-10 X 1" X 2-1/4" C 25 125 44.10

030012 7/8"-9 X 1-1/4" X 2-1/2" C 10 100 57.32

030013 1"-8 X 1-1/4" X 2-1/2" C 10 100 45.33

030014 1-1/8"-7 X 1-1/2" X 3" C 10 50 87.60

030015 1-1/4"-7 X 1-5/8" X 3" C 10 50 100.00

Zinc Reducing Coupling Nut                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

030016 3/8"-16 - 1/4"-20 C 50 1000 3.92

030017 1/2"-13 - 3/8"-16 C 50 500 6.90

030018 5/8"-11 - 1/2"-13 " C 25 250 11.70

030019 3/4"-10 - 1/2"-13" C 25 250 13.50

030021 3/4"-10 - 5/8"-11" C 25 250 21.70

030022 3/8"-16 - 5/8"-11" C 50 500 11.70

030023 3/8"-16 - 5/1""-18" C 50 1000 3.92

030015 1-1/4"-7 X 1-5/8" X 3" C 10 50 100.00

Zinc Long Coupling Nut                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

030050 1/4"-20 X 7/16" X 1-3/4" C 100 500 5.70

030052 3/8"-16 X 9/16" X 1-3/4" C 50 250 8.03

030053 1/2"-13 X 11/16" X 1-3/4" C 50 250 14.77

Nickel Acorn Nut                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

032001 6-32 C 100 4000 0.32

032002 8-32 C 100 4000 0.38

032003 10-24 C 100 4000 0.54

032004 10-32 C 100 4000 0.54

032005 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.92

032006 5/16"-18 C 100 2000 1.80

032007 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 2.34

032008 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 4.00

032009 5/8"-11 C 25 250 6.00

032010 3/4"-10 C 25 250 8.00
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ZINC WING NUT FORGED  • ZINC T NUTS  
STAINLESS HEX MACHINE BOLT                                                                                                                      

Zinc Wing Nut Forged                                                                                                           
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

033001 6-32 C 100 4000 0.38

033002 8-32 C 100 4000 0.75

033003 10-24 C 100 4000 0.75

033004 10-32 C 100 4000 0.75

033005 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 1.30

033006 5/16"-18 C 100 2000 2.30

033007 3/8"-16 C 100 1000 3.70

033008 1/2"-13 C 50 500 8.80

Zinc T Nut                                                                                                          
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

035001 6-32 X 1/4" (1/2"-3) C 100 4000 0.33

035002 8-32 X 1/4" (5/8"-3) C 100 3000 0.50

035003 10-24 X 5/16" (3/4"-3) C 100 3000 0.69

035004 10-32 X 5/16" (3/4"-3) C 100 3000 0.75

035005 1/4"-20 X 5/16" (3/4"-3) C 100 2000 0.75

035006 5/16"-18 X 3/8" (7/8"-3) C 100 1000 1.22

035007 3/8"-16 X 7/16" (1"-4)" C 100 1000 2.08

STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS

Stainless Steel Hex Machine Bolt                                                                                                                      
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

801001 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.18

801002 1/4-20 X 5/8" C 100 2000 1.31

801003 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.44

801004 1/4-20 X 7/8" C 100 2000 1.57

801005 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.67

801006 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.02

801007 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.39

801008 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.70

801009 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

801010 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 3.40

801011 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.75

801012 1/4-20 X 2-3/4" C 100 1000 4.06

801013 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.35

801015 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.10

801017 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 5.75

801018 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 6.36

801019 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 6.92

801020 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 7.74

801021 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 8.39

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

801028 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.82

801029 5/16-18 X 5/8" C 100 2000 2.08

801030 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.33

801031 5/16-18 X 7/8" C 100 1000 2.53

801032 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.74

801033 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.23

801034 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.82

801036 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.82

801037 5/16-18 X 2-1/4" C 100 500 5.39

801038 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.95

801040 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.91

801042 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 8.00

801044 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 8.98

801045 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.10

801046 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 11.18

801048 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 13.28

801053 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 1000 2.89

801054 3/8-16 X 5/8" C 100 1000 3.16

801055 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.40

801057 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.03

801058 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.78

801059 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.54

801061 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

801062 3/8-16 X 2-1/4" C 50 500 7.68

801063 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 8.52

801065 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 10.04

801067 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 11.50

801069 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.06

801070 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 14.42

801071 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 15.94

801072 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 17.46

801073 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 19.12

801075 3/8-16 X 7" C 50 150 22.36

801101 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.26

801103 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.28

801104 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.30

801105 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.42

801107 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.24

801109 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 16.04

801111 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 18.74

801113 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 21.48

801115 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 24.08

801116 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 26.60

801117 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 29.60

801118 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 32.40

801119 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 35.08

801121 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 39.40

801123 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 44.80

801127 1/2-13 X 10" C 25 75 57.16

801130 1/2-13 X 12" C 25 0 68.16

801141 5/8-11 X 1" C 25 125 14.60

801142 5/8-11 X 1-1/4" C 25 125 16.12

801143 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 18.00

801144 5/8-11 X 1-3/4" C 25 125 19.76

801145 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 22.40

801147 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 26.28

801148 5/8-11 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 28.12

801149 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 30.48

801151 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 34.60

801152 5/8-11  X 3-3/4" C 25 125 37.90
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STAINLESS HEX MACHINE BOLT • STAINLESS TAP BOLT • STAINLESS CARRIAGE BOLT                                                                                                                      

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

801153 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 125 40.08

801154 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 44.36

801155 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 48.68

801156 5/8-11 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 53.00

801157 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.32

801179 3/4-10 X 1" C 25 125 23.60

801180 3/4-10 X 1-1/4" C 25 125 27.05

801181 3/4-10 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 29.65

801182 3/4-10 X 1-3/4" C 25 125 32.25

801183 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 35.10

801185 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 41.35

801187 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 47.55

801188 3/4-10 X 3-1/4" C 25 75 50.65

801189 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 53.80

801191 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 60.00

801192 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 66.20

801193 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 72.45

801195 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 84.90

801196 3/4-10 X 6-1/2" C 20 60 88.75

801197 3/4-10 X 7" C 20 60 94.90

801199 3/4-10 X 8" C 20 60 107.20

801200 3/4-10 X 8-1/2" C 20 60 113.80

801201 3/4-10 X 9" C 20 60 119.50

801221 7/8-9 X 2-1/2" C 15 75 58.00

801223 7/8-9 X 3-1/2" C 15 75 66.50

801224 7/8-9 X 3-1/4" C 15 45 70.70

801226 7/8-9 X 3-3/4" C 15 45 79.20

801227 7/8-9 X 4" C 15 45 83.50

801228 7/8-9 X 4-1/2" C 15 45 92.00

801229 7/8-9 X 5" C 15 45 100.50

801230 7/8-9 X 5-1/2" C 15 45 109.00

801231 7/8-9 X 6" C 10 30 117.50

801232 7/8-9 X 6-1/2" C 10 30 125.90

801233 7/8-9 X 7" C 10 30 134.50

801256 1-8 X 2-3/4" C 10 50 83.80

801261 1-8 X 4" C 10 50 111.30

801263 1-8 X 5" C 10 30 133.10

801291 1-1/4-7 X 4" C 1 0 188.91

CAT. NO. SIZE STD. BOX STD. CASE WT./100 PCSWT./CASECAT. NO. SIZE

Stainless Steel Tap Bolt                                                                                                                      
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

801400 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.18

801401 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.44

801402 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.67

801403 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.01

801404 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.36

801405 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

801406 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.75

801407 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.35

801408 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.10

801409 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 5.75

801410 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 6.36

801411 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 6.92

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

801413 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 8.39

801415 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.33

801416 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.74

801417 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.23

801418 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.82

801419 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.82

801420 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.95

801421 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.91

801422 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 8.00

801423 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 8.98

801424 5/16-18 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 10.11

801425 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 11.05

801426 5/16-18 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 12.30

801427 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 13.28

801428 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.56

801429 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.03

801430 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.78

801431 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.54

801432 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

801433 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 8.52

801434 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 10.04

801435 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 11.51

801436 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.06

801437 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 14.42

801438 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 15.95

801439 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 17.47

801440 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 19.13

801441 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.28

801442 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.30

801443 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.30

801444 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.42

801445 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.25

801446 1/2-13 X 21/2" C 50 250 16.05

801447 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 18.75

801451 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 29.60

801452 1/2-13 X 5 1/2" C 25 125 32.40

801453 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 35.10

Stainless Steel Carriage Bolt                                                                                                                      
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

806011 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.22

806013 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.45

806015 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.73

806016 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.00

806017 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.19

806019 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.76

806021 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.26

806023 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 500 3.78

806025 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.28

806027 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.89

806029 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 5.85

806036 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 1000 2.56

806037 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.92

806038 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.43
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STAINLESS CARRIAGE BOLT • STAINLESS LAG BOLT 
STAINLESS SELF DRILLING SCREW HEX WASHER HEAD

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

806039 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.81

806041 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 500 4.52

806043 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.46

806045 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.30

806047 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 7.20

806049 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 250 8.00

806062 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.79

806063 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.61

806064 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 500 5.08

806065 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 500 5.62

806067 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

806069 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 8.25

806071 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 250 9.39

806073 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 10.51

806075 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 11.80

806077 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 14.07

806078 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 15.48

806079 3/8-16 X 6" C 25 125 16.64

806083 3/8-16 X 8" C 25 75 24.70

806087 3/8-16 X 10" C 25 75 30.70

806102 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 250 11.12

806104 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.20

806106 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 15.73

806108 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 17.98

806110 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 19.74

806112 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 21.90

806113 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 24.60

806114 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 26.30

806116 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 31.40

806118 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 41.50

806120 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 44.60

806124 1/2-13 X 10" C 25 75 54.60

806128 1/2-13 X 12" C 25 0 66.10

806130 1/2-13 X 14" C 25 0 77.52

CA

Stainless Steel Lag Bolt                                                                                                                     
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

807001 1/4 X 1" C 100 2000 1.48

807002 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.67

807003 1/4 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.83

807005 1/4 X 2" C 100 1000 2.58

807006 1/4 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.00

807007 1/4 X 3" C 100 1000 3.57

807008 1/4 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.03

807009 1/4 X 4" C 100 500 4.44

807011 1/4 X 5" C 100 500 5.46

807013 1/4 X 6" C 100 500 6.59

807016 5/16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.70

807018 5/16 X 2" C 100 1000 4.05

807019 5/16 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 4.62

807020 5/16 X 3" C 100 500 5.38

807021 5/16 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.94

807022 5/16 X 4" C 50 250 6.88

807024 5/16 X 5" C 50 250 8.62

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

807029 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.19

807031 3/8 X 2" C 100 500 6.56

807032 3/8 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 6.51

807033 3/8 X 3" C 50 500 7.76

807034 3/8 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 8.78

807035 3/8 X 4" C 50 250 10.09

807036 3/8 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 11.39

807037 3/8 X 5" C 50 250 12.51

807039 3/8 X 6" C 50 250 14.99

807041 3/8 X 8" C 50 150 19.48

807044 1/2 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 8.43

807045 1/2 X 2" C 50 250 10.65

807046 1/2 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 13.44

807047 1/2 X 3" C 50 250 15.13

807049 1/2 X 4" C 25 125 19.47

807051 1/2 X 5" C 25 125 24.20

807053 1/2 X 6" C 25 125 28.80

807055 1/2 X 7" C 25 75 32.10

807056 1/2 X 8" C 25 75 37.00

807058 1/2 X 10" C 25 75 48.50

Stainless Self Drilling Screw 
Hex Washer Head                                                                                                                            

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

813501 #6-20 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.21

813502 #6-20 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.26

813503 #6-20 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.33

813504 #6-20 X 1" C 100 4000 0.38

813505 #6-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.58

813506 #6-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.69

813507 #8-18 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.40

813508 #8-18 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.45

813509 #8-18 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.50

813510 #8-18 X 1" C 100 3000 0.55

813511 #8-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.60

813512 #8-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.70

813513 #10-16 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.50

813514 #10-16 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.55

813515 #10-16 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.60

813516 #10-16 X 1" C 100 3000 0.70

813517 #10-16 X 1-1/4"" C 100 3000 0.90

813518 #10-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.00

813522 #12-14 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.80

813523 #12-14 X 1" C 100 3000 0.90

813524 #12-14 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.15

813525 #12-14 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

813526 #12-14 X 2" C 100 1000 1.54

813529 #14-14 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.70

813530 #14-14 X 1" C 100 3000 0.80

813531 #14-14 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 1.65

813532 #14-14 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.86

813533 #14-14 X 2" C 100 1000 2.31

813534 #14-14 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.75
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STAINLESS SELF DRILLING SCREW HEX WASHER HEAD • STAINLESS SELF DRILLING SCREW PAN PHILLIPS
STAINLESS STEEL TAPPING SCREW PAN PHILLIPS • STAINLESS STEEL TAPPING SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

813535 #14-14 X 3" C 100 1000 3.17

813540 #10-16 X 4" C 100 1000 2.75

Stainless Steel Self Drilling Screw
Pan Phillips                                                                                                                    

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

813601 #6-20 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.10

813603 #6-20 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.20

813604 #6-20 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.25

813605 #6-20 X 1" C 100 4000 0.30

813607 #8-18 X 2" C 100 3000 0.90

813609 #8-18 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.40

813610 #8-18 X 1" C 100 4000 0.50

813614 #10-16 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.50

813615 #10-16 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.60

813616 #10-16 X 1" C 100 3000 0.70

813617 #10-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

813618 #10-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.00

813619 #10-16 X 2" C 100 1000 1.10

813623 #12-14 X 1" C 100 3000 1.00

813627 #12-14 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.10

813628 #12-14 X 3" C 100 1000 2.30

Stainless Steel Tapping Screw 
Pan Phillips                                                                                                                   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

865003 #4 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.13

865004 #4 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.15

865005 #4 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.17

865007 #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.18

865008 #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.20

865009 #6 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.24

865010 #6 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.27

865012 #6 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.34

865013 #6 X 1- 1/4" A C 100 4000 0.42

865014 #6 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.50

865015 #6 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.64

865024 #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.28

865025 #8 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.31

865026 #8 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.37

865027 #8 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.41

865029 #8 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.51

865030 #8 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.61

865031 #8 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.69

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

865033 #8 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.89

865034 #8 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.10

865035 #8 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.30

865036 #10 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.41

865037 #10 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.44

865038 #10 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.50

865039 #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.54

865041 #10 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.69

865042 #10 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.81

865043 #10 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.94

865044 #10 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 1.07

865045 #10 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.20

865046 #10 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.40

865047 #10 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.67

865048 #12 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.61

865049 #12 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.71

865050 #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.81

865052 #12 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.96

865053 #12 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 1.15

865054 #12 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 1.30

865055 #12 X 1-3/4" A C 100 1000 1.45

865056 #12 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.61

865057 #12 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.98

865058 #12 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.33

865059 #14 X 1/2" AB C 100 3000 0.86

865060 #14 X 5/8" AB C 100 3000 0.96

865061 #14 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 1.20

865063 #14 X 1" A  C 100 3000 1.38

865064 #14 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 1.57

865065 #14 X 1-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.80

865066 #14 X 1-3/4" A C 100 1000 1.94

865067 #14 X 2" A C 100 1000 2.21

865068 #14 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 2.75

865069 #14 X 3" A C 100 1000 3.07

Stainless Steel Tapping Screw 
Flat Phillips                                                                                                                   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

866000 #4 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.20

866002 #4 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.08

866003 #4 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.10

866004 #4 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.13

866005 #4 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.15

866007 #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.13

866008 #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.17

866009 #6 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.19

866010 #6 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.23

866012 #6 X 1" A " C 100 4000 0.31

866013 #6 X 1-1/4" A C 100 4000 0.38

866014 #6 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.45

866015 #6 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.61

866024 #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 4000 0.18

866025 #8 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.24
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STAINLESS TAPPING SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS • STAINLESS MACHINE SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS 
STAINLESS MACHINE SCREW PAN PHILLIPS 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

866026 #8 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.30

866027 #8 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.34

866029 #8 X 1" A " C 100 4000 0.44

866030 #8 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.53

866031 #8 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.65

866032 #8 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 0.81

866033 #8 X 2" A C 100 3000 0.84

866034 #8 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.04

866035 #8 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.24

866037 #10 X 1/2" AB C 100 4000 0.33

866038 #10 X 5/8" AB C 100 4000 0.38

866039 #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.45

866041 #10 X 1" A C 100 4000 0.57

866042 #10 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

866043 #10 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.85

866044 #10 X 1-3/4" A C 100 3000 0.95

866045 #10 X 2" A C 100 3000 1.07

866046 #10 X 2-1/2" A C 100 3000 1.32

866047 #10 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.57

866050 #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 4000 0.65

866052 #12 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.80

866053 #12 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.98

866054 #12 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 1.09

866055 #12 X 1-3/4" A C 100 1000 1.29

866056 #12 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.49

866057 #12 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.90

866058 #12 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.31

866061 #14 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.89

866063 #14 X 1" A C 100 3000 1.09

866064 #14 X 1-1/4" A  C 100 3000 1.33

866065 #14 X 1-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.52

866067 #14 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.97

866068 #14 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 2.42

866069 #14 X 3" A C 100 1000 2.87

866071 #10 X 4" C 100 1000 2.10

Stainless Steel Machine Screw 
Flat Phillips                                                                                                                   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

880003 6-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.15

880004 6-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.20

880006 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.27

880008 6-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.34

880009 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.40

880010 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.49

880012 6-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.63

880015 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.23

880016 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.29

880018 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.40

880020 8-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.52

880021 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.63

880022 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.72

880024 8-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.93

880027 10-24 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.32

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

880028 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.40

880029 10-24 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.46

880030 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.53

880032 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.66

880033 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

880034 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.94

880036 10-24 X 2" C 100 3000 1.25

880038 10-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.83

880040 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.42

880042 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.52

880044 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.66

880045 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.80

880046 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.94

880048 10-32 X 2" C 100 3000 1.24

880049 10-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.50

880051 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.76

880053 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.01

880055 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.26

880056 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.51

880057 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.77

880058 1/4-20 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 2.03

880059 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.27

880061 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.73

880063 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 1000 3.24

880065 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.25

880101 12-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.53

880103 12-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.72

880105 12-24 X 1" C 100 3000 1.09

880106 12-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.35

880146 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.13

880147 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.72

880148 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.22

880150 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.22

880154 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.22

880156 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 6.30

880158 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 250 7.82

880160 5/16-18 X 5" C 50 250 9.50

880162 5/16-18 X 6" C 50 250 10.58

880171 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 3.37

880172 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.95

880173 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.53

880175 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 5.74

880177 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 6.95

880179 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 7.80

880181 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 9.86

880183 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 11.05

880185 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 250 12.30

Stainless Steel Machine Screw 
Pan Phillips                                                                                                                   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

883019 4-40 X 3/16" C 100 4000 0.09

883022 4-40 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.15

883041 6-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.19
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STAINLESS MACHINE SCREW PAN PHILLIPS  • STAINLESS MACHINE SCREW PAN PHILLIPS • STAINLESS NEOPRENE SEALING WASHER
STAINLESS FLAT WASHER • STAINLESS FLAT WASHER TYPE 316 •  STAINLESS FENDER WASHER                                                                                                               

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

883042 6-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.22

883043 6-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.26

883044 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.30

883046 6-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.37

883047 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.43

883048 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.51

883050 6-32 X 2" C 100 3000 0.67

883054 8-32 X 1/4" C 100 4000 0.27

883055 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.30

883056 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.35

883057 8-32 X 5/8" C 100 4000 0.40

883058 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.46

883060 8-32 X 1" C 100 4000 0.56

883061 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.67

883062 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.77

883064 8-32 X 2" C 100 3000 1.01

883090 10-32 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.41

883091 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

883093 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.62

883095 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.75

883096 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.88

883097 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.03

883100 10-24 X 5/16" C 100 4000 0.43

883102 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.49

883104 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.62

883106 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.75

883107 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.88

883108 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.03

883110 10-24 X 2" C 100 3000 1.32

883112 10-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.59

883114 10-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.91

883116 10-24 X 4" C 100 1000 2.53

883125 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 4000 0.96

883126 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.97

883128 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.19

883130 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.45

883131 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.69

883132 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.97

883134 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.42

883136 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.92

883138 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 3.43

883139 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 4.63

883169 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.83

883171 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.30

883180 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 10.25

Stainless Neoprene Sealing Washer                                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

813547 #8 C 100 4000 0.30

813548 #10 C 100 4000 0.30

813549 #12 C 100 4000 0.40

813550 1/4” C 100 4000 0.40

Stainless Steel Flat Washer                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

843002 NO. 6 C 100 4000 0.10

843003 NO. 8 C 100 4000 0.20

843004 NO. 10 C 100 4000 0.20

843005 NO. 12 C 100 4000 0.30

842002 1/4" C 100 4000 0.60

842003 5/16" C 100 4000 1.10

842004 3/8" C 100 4000 1.40

842005 7/16" C 100 3000 2.40

842006 1/2" C 100 2000 3.90

842007 9/16" C 100 1000 4.60

842008 5/8" C 50 1000 7.70

842009 3/4" C 25 500 11.00

842010 7/8" C 25 500 15.30

842011 1" C 25 500 18.80

842013 1-1/4" C 10 100 26.00

Stainless Steel Flat Washer 
Type 316                                                                                                                                    

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

843304 #10 C 100 4000 0.20

844002 1/4" C 100 4000 0.60

844003 5/16" C 100 4000 1.10

844004 3/8" C 100 4000 1.40

844006 1/2" C 100 2000 3.90

844008 5/8" C 50 1000 7.70

844009 3/4" C 25 500 11.00

Stainless Steel Fender Washer                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

846002 3/16 X 1" c 100 2000 1.30

846004 1/4 X 1" c 100 2000 1.22

846005 1/4 X 1-1/4" c 100 2000 1.90

846006 1/4 X 1-1/2" c 100 1000 3.05

846007 5/16 X 1-1/4" c 100 2000 2.15

846008 5/16 X 1-1/2" c 100 1000 2.70

846009 3/8 X 1-1/4" c 100 2000 2.00

846010 3/8 X 1-1/2" c 100 1000 2.95

846011 1/2 X 1-1/2" c 100 1000 2.45

846012 1/2 X 2" c 100 1000 5.30
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STAINLESS FENDER WASHER 316 • STAINLESS SPLIT LOCKWASHER & T316
STAINLESS FINISHING WASHER MACHINE SCREW NUT • STAINLESS FINISHED HEX NUT NC 

STAINLESS SERRATED FLANGE NUTS • STAINLESS FINISHED HEX NUT NC 316

Stainless Steel Fender Washer
Type 316                                                                                                                                    

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

846305 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.90

846309 3/8 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 2.00

846310 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.95

846312 1/2 X 2""" C 100 1000 5.30

Stainless Steel Split Lockwasher                                                                                                                                   
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

847002 NO. 6 C 100 4000 0.03

847003 NO. 8 C 100 4000 0.05

847004 NO. 10 C 100 4000 0.07

847005 NO. 12 C 100 4000 0.15

847006 1/4" C 100 4000 0.22

847007 5/16" C 100 4000 0.38

847008 3/8" C 100 4000 0.60

847009 7/16" C 100 3000 0.90

847010 1/2" C 100 2000 1.30

847012 5/8" C 100 1000 2.40

847013 3/4" C 100 1000 4.00

847014 1" C 50 500 8.80

847015 7/8" C 50 500 6.34

847017 1-1/4" C 25 250 17.80

Stainless Steel Split Lockwasher 
Type 316                                                                                                                                  

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

847302 #6 C 100 4000 0.30

847304 #10 C 100 4000 0.70

847306 1/4" C 100 4000 0.22

847312 5/8" C 100 1000 2.40

Stainless Steel Finishing Washer                                                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

8849002 NO. 6 C 100 4000 0.08

849003 NO. 8  C 100 4000 0.11

849004 NO. 10 C 100 4000 0.14

849005 NO. 12 C 100 4000 0.21

849006 NO. 14 C 100 3000 0.27

Stainless Steel Machine Screw Nut                                                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

815003 4-40 C 100 4000 0.12

815005 6-32 C 100 4000 0.21

815006 8-32 C 100 4000 0.28

815007 10-24 C 100 4000 0.33

815008 10-32 C 100 4000 0.33

815009 12-24 C 100 4000 0.56

Stainless Steel Finished Hex Nut NC                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

816001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.68

816002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

816003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49

816004 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 2.75

816005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

816006 9/16"-12 C 50 500 5.67

816007 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.11

816008 3/4"-10 C 25 250 11.80

816009 7/8"-9 C 10 200 17.67

816010 1"-8 C 10 100 26.60

816012 1-1/4"-7 C 10 100 51.70

Stainless Steel Serrated 
Flange Nuts                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

816498 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.80

816500 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.90

Stainless Steel Finished Hex Nut NC
Type 316                                                                                                                                                                      

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

819001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.68

819002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

819003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49
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STAINLESS NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT • STAINLESS ROD COUPLING NUT • STAINLESS ACORN CAP NUT
STAINLESS WING NUT USA •  ZINC CAP SCREW GRADE 5

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

819005 1/2"-13" C 50 1000 3.60

819007 5/8"-11" C 50 500 7.11

819008 3/4"-10" C 25 250 11.8

Stainless Nylon Insert Locknut                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

828002 6-32 NM C 100 4000 0.25

828003 8-32 NM C 100 4000 0.41

828004 10-24 NM C 100 4000 0.48

828005 10-32NM C 100 4000 0.48

828006 1/4"-20 NE C 100 4000 0.84

828007 5/16"-18 NE C 100 3000 1.10

828008 3/8"-16 NE C 100 2000 1.76

828009 7/16"-14 NE C 100 1000 2.05

828010 1/2"-13 NE C 50 500 4.10

828012 5/8"-11 NE C 50 500 8.55

828013 3/4"-10 NE C 25 250 12.29

828014 7/8"-9 NE C 10 100 19.56

828015 1"-8 NE C 10 100 27.33

C

Stainless Steel Rod Coupling Nut                                                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

830005 1/4"-20 C 100 2000 1.90

830006 5/16"-18 C 100 1000 2.30

830007 3/8"-16 C 100 1000 3.60

830009 1/2"-13 C 50 500 8.24

830010 5/8"-11 C 25 250 30.87

830011 3/4"-10 C 25 125 44.10

Stainless Steel Acorn Cap Nut                                                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

832001 6-32 C 100 4000 0.32

832002 8-32 C 100 4000 0.38

832003 10-24 C 100 4000 0.54

832004 10-32 C 100 4000 0.54

832005 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.92

832006 5/16"-18 C 100 2000 1.80

832007 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 2.34

832008 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 4.00

832009 5/8"-11 C 25 250 6.00

832010 3/4"-10 C 25 250 8.00

Stainless Wing Nut                                                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

833001 6-32 C 100 4000 0.38

833002 8-32 C 100 4000 0.75

833003 10-24 C 100 4000 0.75

833004 10-32 C 100 4000 0.75

833005 1/4"-20 C 100 3000 1.30

833006 5/16"-18 C 100 2000 2.30

833007 3/8"-16 C 100 1000 3.70

833008 1/2"-13 C 50 500 8.80

DOMESTIC PRODUCTS

Zinc Cap Screw Grade 5 USA
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

D002001 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.14

D002003 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.41

D002005 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.67

D002006 1/4-20 X1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.01

D002007 1/4-20 X1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.36

D002009 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

D002011 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.75

D002013 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.35

D002015 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.10

D002017 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 5.75

D002022 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.82

D002024 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.33

D002026 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.74

D002027 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.23

D002028 5/16-18 X1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.82

D002030 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 1000 4.82

D002032 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 500 5.95

D002034 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 6.91

D002036 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 500 8.00

D002038 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 8.98

D002045 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.40

D002047 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.03

D002048 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.78

D002049 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.64

D002051 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 6.94

D002053 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 8.52

D002055 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 500 10.04

D002057 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 11.52

D002059 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.06

D002083 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.26

D002085 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.30

D002086 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.30

D002087 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.42

D002089 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 13.26
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ZINC FENDER WASHER USA  • ZINC SPLIT LOCKWASHER USA  • ZINC FLAT WASHER USS USA 
ZINC HEX NUT GRADE 5 NC USA 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

D002090 1/2-13 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 14.64

D002091 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 16.06

D002093 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 19.87

D002095 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 21.55

D002097 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 24.12

D002098 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 26.60

D002119 5/8-11 X 1-1/4" C 25 250 16.12

D002120 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 250 18.00

D002121 5/8-11 X 1-3/4" C 25 250 19.77

D002122 5/8-11 X 2""" C 25 125 22.12

D002123 5/8-11 X -1/4" C 25 125 24.20

D002124 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 26.32

D002125 5/8-11 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 28.12

D002126 5/8-11 X 3""" C 25 125 30.52

D002127 5/8-11 X 3-1/4" C 25 125 32.40

D002128 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 34.60

D002129 5/8-11 X 3-3/4" C 25 125 37.12

D002130 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 125 38.92

D002131 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 43.52

D002132 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 47.20

D002133 5/8-11 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 51.92

D002134 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.32

D002141 3/4-10 X 1-1/2"" C 25 125 28.70

D002142 3/4-10 X 1-3/4" C 25 125 31.30

D002143 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 34.40

D002144 3/4-10 X 2-1/4" C 25 125 36.60

D002145 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 40.30

D002146 3/4-10 X 2-3/4" C 25 125 42.90

D002147 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 46.00

D002148 3/4-10 X 3-1/4" C 25 75 48.90

D002149 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 52.40

D002150 3/4-10 X 3-3/4" C 25 75 55.00

D002151 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 58.51

D002152 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 64.50

D002153 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 70.80

D002154 3/4-10 X 5-1/2" C 20 60 76.90

D002155 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 83.00

D002601 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.18

Zinc Fender Washer USA
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

D046004 1/4 X 1" C 100 2000 1.22

D046005 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.90

D046006 1/4 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.05

D046009 3/8 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 2.00

D046010 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.95

D046012 1/2 X 2" C 100 1000 5.30

Zinc Split Lockwasher USA
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

D047006 1/4" C 100 4000 0.22

D047007 5/16" C 100 4000 0.38

D047008 3/8" C 100 4000 0.60

D047010 1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

D047012 5/8" C 100 1000 2.40

D047013 3/4" C 100 1000 4.00

D047014 7/8" C 50 500 6.34

D047015 1" C 50 500 8.80

Zinc Flat Washer USS USA
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

D042002 1/4" C 100 4000 0.70

D042003 5/16" C 100 3000 1.10

D042004 3/8" C 100 2000 1.50

D042006 1/2" C 100 1000 3.90

D042008 5/8" C 50 500 7.70

D042009 3/4" C 25 250 11.00

D042010 7/8" C 25 250 15.30

D042011 1" C 25 250 18.80

D042013 1-1/4" C 10 100 26.00

Zinc Hex Nut Grade 5 NC USA                                                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

D023001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.68

D023002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

D023003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49

D023004 7/16"-14 C 100 1000 2.75

D023005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

D023006 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.11

D023007 3/4"-10 C 25 250 11.80

D023008 7/8"-9 C 10 200 17.54

D023009 1"-8 C 10 100 26.40
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SILICONE BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW • BRASS FLAT WASHER• BRASS FINISHING WASHER
BRASS WOOD SCREW FLAT PHILLIPS

BRASS & BRONZE PRODUCTS

Silicone Hex Bronze Cap Screw                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

701003 1/4-20x 3/4" C 100 2000 1.44

701005 1/4-20x 1" C 100 2000 1.74

701006 1/4-20x1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.08

701007 1/4-20x1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.43

701032 5/16-18x 1" C 100 1000 2.83

701034 5/16-18x1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.91

701055 3/8-16x 3/4" C 100 1000 3.55

701057 3/8-16x 1" C 100 1000 4.17

701058 3/8-16x1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.86

701059 3/8-16x1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.64

701103 1/2-13x 1" C 50 500 9.22

701104 1/2-13x1-1/4" C 50 500 10.34

701105 1/2-13x1-1/2" C 50 500 11.59

701107 1/2-13x 2" C 50 250 14.35

Brass Flat Washer                                                                                                                                           
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

742002 1/4" C 100 4000 0.30

742003 5/16" C 100 4000 0.40

742004 3/8" C 100 4000 0.50

742006 1/2" C 100 2000 0.80

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

743002 NO. 6 C 100 4000 0.10

743003 NO. 8 C 100 4000 0.10

743004 NO. 10 C 100 4000 0.20

743005 NO. 12 C 100 4000 0.20

Brass Finishing Washer                                                                                                                                           
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

749002 #6 C 100 4000 0.08

749003 #8 C 100 4000 0.11

749004 #10 C 100 4000 0.14

749005 #12 C 100 4000 0.27

749006 #14 C 100 3000 0.27

Brass Wood Screw Flat Phillips                                                                                                                                           
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

776025 #6 X 1/2" C 100 4000 0.20

776027 #6 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.25

776029 #6 X 1" C 100 4000 0.30

776030 #6 X1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.40

776031 #6 X1-1/2" C 100 4000 0.43

776033 #6 X 2" C 100 3000 0.50

776048 #8 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.50

776050 #8 X 1" C 100 4000 0.60

776051 #8 X1-1/4" C 100 4000 0.80

776052 #8 X1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.90

776053 #8 X1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.20

776054 #8 X 2" C 100 3000 1.40

776056 #8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.60

776057 #8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.80

776070 #10 X 3/4" C 100 4000 0.70

776072 #10 X 1" C 100 4000 0.90

776073 #10 X1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.00

776074 #10 X1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

776075 #10 X1-3/4" C 100 3000 1.50

776076 #10 X 2" C 100 1000 1.70

776078 #10 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.90

776080 #10 X 3" C 100 1000 2.10

776085 #12 X 1" C 100 3000 0.90

776086 #12 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 1.10

776087 #12 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

776088 #12 X 2" C 100 1000 1.50

776089 #12 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 2.30

776090 #12 X 3" C 100 1000 2.70
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BRASS HEX MACHINE SCREW NUT • BRASS FINISHED HEX NUT
GALVANIZED HEX MACHINE BOLT WITH NUT

Brass Hex Machine Screw Nut                                                                                                                                             
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

715001 2-56 C 100 4000 0.04

715003 4-40 C 100 4000 0.05

715005 6-32 C 100 4000 0.21

715006 8-32 C 100 4000 0.28

715007 10-24 C 100 4000 0.33

715008 10-32 C 100 4000 0.33

Brass Finished Hex Nut                                                                                                                                                        
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

716001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.62

716002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.10

716003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.50

716005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

716007 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.40

716008 3/4"-10 C 25 250 12.00

GALVANIZED PRODUCTS

Galvanized Hex Machine Bolt 
with Nut                                                                                                                                                          

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

601057 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 500 5.55

601058 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 500 6.30

601059 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 500 7.06

601061 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 8.46

601063 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 10.04

601065 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 250 11.56

601067 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 13.02

601069 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 14.58

601070 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 15.94

601071 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 17.46

601072 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 18.98

601073 3/8-16 X 6" C 25 75 20.64

601075 3/8-16 X 7" C 25 75 23.88

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

601077 3/8-16 X 8" C 25 75 26.94

601079 3/8-16 X 9" C 25 75 29.98

601081 3/8-16 X 10" C 25 75 33.04

601084 3/8-16 X 12" C 25 0 39.16

601103 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 250 11.93

601104 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 250 12.95

601105 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 250 14.07

601106 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" C 50 250 15.47

601107 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 16.89

601108 1/2-13 X 2-1/4" C 50 250 18.29

601109 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 16.69

601111 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 250 22.39

601113 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 25.13

601115 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 27.73

601116 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 30.25

601117 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 33.25

601118 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 36.05

601119 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 38.73

601121 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 43.05

601123 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 48.45

601125 1/2-13 X 9" C 25 75 55.33

601127 1/2-13 X 10" C 25 75 60.81

601130 1/2-13 X 12" C 25 0 71.81

601132 1/2-13 X 14" C 25 0 82.73

601134 1/2-13 X 16" C 25 0 93.69

601136 1/2-13 X 18" C 25 0 104.65

601138 1/2-13 X 20" C 1 0 115.65

601140 1/2-13 X 24" C 1 0 139.84

601142 5/8-11 X 1-1/4" C 25 125 23.27

601143 5/8-11 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 25.15

601145 5/8-11 X 2" C 25 125 29.55

601147 5/8-11 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 33.43

601149 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 75 37.63

601151 5/8-11 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 41.75

601153 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 75 47.23

601154 5/8-11 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 51.51

601155 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 55.83

601156 5/8-11 X 5-1/2" C 25 75 60.15

601157 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 64.47

601159 5/8-11 X 7" C 25 75 71.59

601161 5/8-11 X 8" C 25 75 80.03

601163 5/8-11 X 9" C 20 60 88.51

601165 5/8-11 X 10" C 20 60 97.01

601168 5/8-11 X 12" C 20 0 113.85

601170 5/8-11 X 14" C 1 0 130.95

601172 5/8-11 X 16" C 1 0 147.95

601174 5/8-11 X 18" C 1 0 164.86

601176 5/8-11 X 20" C 1 0 181.81

601181 3/4-10 X 1-1/2" C 25 125 41.30

601182 3/4-10 X 1-3/4" C 25 125 43.90

601183 3/4-10 X 2" C 25 125 46.75

601185 3/4-10 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 53.00

601187 3/4-10 X 3" C 25 75 59.20

601189 3/4-10 X 3-1/2" C 25 75 65.45

601191 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 71.65

601192 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 77.85

601193 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 84.10

601194 3/4-10 X 5-1/2" C 20 60 90.30

601195 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 96.55

601197 3/4-10 X 7" C 20 60 106.55

601199 3/4-10 X 8" C 15 45 118.85
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GALVANIZED HEX MACHINE BOLT WITH NUT• GALVANIZED CARRIAGE BOLT WITH NUT
GALVANIZED LAG BOLT

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

601201 3/4-10 X 9" C 10 30 131.15

601203 3/4-10 X 10" C 10 30 143.45

601206 3/4-10 X 12" C 10 0 168.05

601207 3/4-10 X 13" C 1 0 180.35

601208 3/4-10 X 14" C 1 0 192.65

601209 3/4-10 X 15" C 1 0 204.95

601210 3/4-10 X 16" C 1 0 217.25

601212 3/4-10 X 18" C 1 0 241.85

601214 3/4-10 X 20" C 1 0 266.45

601216 3/4-10 X 24" C 1 0 315.65

Galvanized Carriage Bolt 
with Nut                                                                                                                                          

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

606015 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 2.41

606017 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.87

606019 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.44

606020 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" C 100 1000 3.66

606021 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.94

606023 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 500 4.46

606025 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.96

606027 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 500 5.57

606028 1/4-20 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 5.97

606029 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 500 6.53

606030 1/4-20 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 6.88

606031 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 500 7.44

606033 1/4-20 X 7" C 100 300 10.29

606039 5/16-18 X1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.83

606041 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 500 5.54

606043 5/16-18 X2-1/2" C 100 500 6.48

606045 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 500 7.32

606049 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 500 9.02

606055 5/16-18 X 7" C 50 150 16.24

606062 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 500 5.31

606063 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 500 6.13

606064 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 500 6.60

606065 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 500 7.14

606067 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 500 8.46

606069 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 9.77

606071 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 250 10.91

606073 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 12.73

606075 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 250 13.32

606076 3/8-16 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 14.52

606077 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 250 15.59

606078 3/8-16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 17.01

606079 3/8-16 X 6" C 25 250 18.16

606081 3/8-16 X 7" C 25 75 23.42

606083 3/8-16 X 8" C 25 75 26.22

606085 3/8-16 X 9" C 25 75 29.42

606087 3/8-16 X 10" C 25 75 32.22

606089 3/8-16 X 12" C 25 0 37.12

606102 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 250 14.77

606104 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 250 16.85

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

606106 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 19.38

606108 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 150 21.63

606110 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 23.39

606112 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 125 25.55

606113 1/2-13 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 28.25

606114 1/2-13 X 5" C 25 125 29.95

606115 1/2-13 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 32.75

606116 1/2-13 X 6" C 25 125 35.05

606117 1/2-13 X 6-1/2" C 25 75 42.75

606118 1/2-13 X 7" C 25 75 45.15

606119 1/2-13 X 7-1/2" C 25 75 47.25

606120 1/2-13 X 8" C 25 75 48.25

606122 1/2-13 X 9" C 25 75 55.25

606124 1/2-13 X 10" C 25 75 58.25

606128 1/2-13 X 12" C 25 0 69.75

606129 1/2-13 X 13" C 25 0 75.85

606130 1/2-13 X 14" C 25 0 81.17

606131 1/2-13 X 16" C 25 0 86.57

606132 1/2-13 X 18" C 25 0 91.95

606136 5/8-11 X 3" C 25 125 37.75

606138 5/8-11 X 4" C 25 75 43.05

606140 5/8-11 X 5" C 25 75 49.46

606142 5/8-11 X 6" C 25 75 57.86

606144 5/8-11 X 7" C 25 75 70.95

606146 5/8-11 X 8" C 25 75 78.75

606147 5/8-11 X 9" C 20 60 87.15

606148 5/8-11 X 10" C 20 60 95.55

606150 5/8-11 X 12" C 20 0 111.75

606152 5/8-11 X 14" C 1 0 135.15

606156 5/8-11 X 16" C 25 125 50.65

606159 3/4-10 X 4" C 25 75 68.96

606160 3/4-10 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 73.95

606161 3/4-10 X 5" C 25 75 78.75

606163 3/4-10 X 6" C 20 60 92.95

606165 3/4-10 X 7" C 20 60 104.55

606167 3/4-10 X 8" C 15 45 116.65

606169 3/4-10 X 9" C 10 30 128.65

606170 3/4-10 X 10" C 10 30 141.65

606172 3/4-10 X 12" C 10 0 165.65

606174 3/4-10 X 14" C 1 0 189.65

606176 3/4-10 X 16" C 1 0 213.65

Galvanized Lag Bolt                                                                                                                                                     
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

607001 1/4 X 1" C 100 2000 1.48

607002 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.67

607003 1/4 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.83

607005 1/4 X 2" C 100 1000 2.58

607006 1/4 X 2 1/2" C 100 1000 3.00

607007 1/4 X 3" C 100 1000 3.57

607008 1/4 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 4.03

607009 1/4 X 4" C 100 500 4.44

607010 1/4 X 4-1/2" C 100 500 4.90
607011 1/4 X 5" C 100 500 5.46
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GALVANIZED LAG BOLT
GALVANIZED FLAT WASHER USS BOX, BULK & PACKAGED 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

607012 1/4 X 5-1/2" C 100 500 6.21

607013 1/4 X 6" C 100 500 6.59

607014 5/16 X 1" C 100 1000 2.93

607015 5/16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.21

607016 5/16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.70

607017 5/16 X 1-3/4" C 100 1000 3.77

607018 5/16 X 2" C 100 1000 4.05

607019 5/16 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 4.62

607020 5/16 X 3" C 100 500 5.38

607021 5/16 X 3-1/2" C 100 500 5.94

607022 5/16 X 4" C 50 250 6.88

607023 5/16 X 4 1/2" C 50 250 7.76

607024 5/16 X 5" C 50 250 8.62

607025 5/16 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 9.94

607026 5/16 X 6" C 50 250 10.30

607029 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.19

607031 3/8 X 2" C 100 500 6.56

607032 3/8 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 6.51

607033 3/8 X 3" C 50 500 7.76

607034 3/8 X 3-1/2" C 50 250 8.78

607035 3/8 X 4" C 50 250 10.09

607036 3/8 X 4-1/2" C 50 250 11.39

607037 3/8 X 5" C 50 250 12.51

607038 3/8 X 5-1/2" C 50 250 13.91

607039 3/8 X 6" C 50 250 14.99

607040 3/8 X 7" C 50 150 17.01

607041 3/8 X 8" C 50 150 19.48

607042 3/8 X 9" C 50 150 31.00

607043 3/8 X 10" C 50 150 23.80

607044 1/2 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 8.43

607045 1/2 X 2" C 50 250 10.65

607046 1/2 X 2-1/2" C 50 250 13.44

607047 1/2 X 3" C 50 250 15.13

607048 1/2 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 17.52

607049 1/2 X 4" C 25 125 19.47

607050 1/2 X 4-1/2" C 25 125 21.80

607051 1/2 X 5" C 25 125 24.20

607052 1/2 X 5-1/2" C 25 125 26.60

607053 1/2 X 6" C 25 125 28.80

607055 1/2 X 7" C 25 75 32.10

607056 1/2 X 8" C 25 75 37.00

607057 1/2 X 9" C 25 75 42.80

607058 1/2 X 10" C 25 75 48.50

607059 1/2 X 12" C 25 0 52.92

607060 1/2 X 14" C 25 0 57.30

607061 5/8 X 2" C 25 125 17.87

607062 5/8 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 22.32

607063 5/8 X 3" C 25 125 26.70

607064 5/8 X 3-1/2" C 25 125 28.12

607065 5/8 X 4" C 25 125 31.70

607066 5/8 X 4-1/2" C 25 75 34.50

607067 5/8 X 5" C 25 75 38.30

607069 5/8 X 6" C 25 75 45.30

607070 5/8 X 7" C 25 75 51.90

607071 5/8 X 8" C 25 75 65.10

607072 5/8 X 9" C 20 60 67.51

607073 5/8 X 10" C 20 60 75.80

607075 5/8 X 12" C 25 0 90.30

607076 3/4 X 2-1/2" C 25 125 38.30

607077 3/4 X 3" C 25 125 40.50

607079 3/4 X 4" C 25 75 49.70

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

607081 3/4 X 5" C 20 60 60.80

607083 3/4 X 6" C 20 60 71.10

607084 3/4 X 7" C 20 60 86.30

607085 3/4 X 8" C 20 60 92.71

607086 3/4 X 9" C 20 60 106.72

607087 3/4 X 10" C 20 60 112.80

607089 3/4 X 12" C 10 0 141.00

607091 3/4 X 14" C 1 0 152.00

Galvanized Flat Washer USS 5lb Box                                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

639002 1/4" E 5 50 5.00

639003 5/16" E 5 50 5.00

639004 3/8" E 5 50 5.00

639006 1/2" E 5 50 5.00

639008 5/8" E 5 50 5.00

639009 3/4" E 5 50 5.00

639010 7/8" E 5 50 5.00

639011 1" E 5 50 5.00

Galvanized Flat Washer USS Bulk
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

641002 1/4" E 50 0 50.00

641003 5/16" E 50 0 50.00

641004 3/8" E 50 0 50.00

641006 1/2" E 50 0 50.00

641008 5/8" E 50 0 50.00

641009 3/4" E 50 0 50.00

641010 7/8" E 50 0 50.00

641011 1" E 50 0 50.00

Galvanized Flat Washers USS
Packaged                                         

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

642002 1/4" C 100 4000 0.70

642003 5/16" C 100 3000 1.10

642004 3/8" C 100 2000 1.50

642006 1/2" C 100 1000 3.90

642008 5/8" C 50 500 7.70

642009 3/4" C 25 250 11.00

642010 7/8" C 25 250 15.30

642011 1" C 25 250 18.80

642013 1-1/4" C 10 100 26.00

642014 1-1/2" C 10 100 33.30

BULK



S
C

R
E

W
S

 
&

 
B

O
L

T
S

42

GALVANIZED SPLIT LOCKWASHER • GALVANIZED DOCK WASHER • GALVANIZED SQUARE WASHER • GALVANIZED FINISHED HEX NUT
GALVANIZED COUPLING NUT • 135˚ SPLIT POINT COBALT STEEL DRILL BIT

Galvanized Split Lockwasher
Regular                                                                                                                                                                                                     

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

647006 1/4" C 100 4000 0.22

647007 5/16" C 100 4000 0.38

647008 3/8" C 100 4000 0.60

647010 1/2" C 100 3000 1.30

647012 5/8" C 100 1000 2.40

647013 3/4" C 100 1000 4.00

647015 1" C 50 500 8.80

Galvanized Dock Washer                                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

648006 1/2" C 1 0 49.00

648009 3/4" C 1 0 47.00

Galvanized Square Washer                                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

648025 1/2" x 2" x 2" C 25 0 15.00

648026 1/2" x 3" x 3" C 10 0 41.00

648030 3/4" x 3" x 3" C 10 100 55.00

Galvanized Finished Hex Nut                                                                                                                                                                                                                
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

616001 1/4"-20 C 100 4000 0.68

616002 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

616003 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49

616005 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

616007 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.11

616008 3/4"-10 C 25 250 11.80

616009 7/8"-9 C 10 200 17.67

616010 1"-8 C 10 100 26.60

616012 1-1/4"-7 C 10 100 51.70

616013 1-1/2"-6 C 10 50 73.00

Galvanized Coupling Nut                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

630007 3/8"-16 C 100 1000 3.60

630009 1/2"-13 C 50 500 8.24

630010 5/8"-11 C 25 250 30.87

630011 3/4"-10 C 25 125 44.10

630012 7/8"-9 C 10 100 57.32

630013 1"-8 C 10 50 45.33

STEEL DRILL BITS

135  ̊Split Point 
Cobalt Steel Drill HSS                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

110861 1/16" E 12 0 0.10

110862 5/64" E 12 0 0.10

110863 3/32" E 12 0 0.10

110864 7/64" E 12 0 0.10

110865 1/8" E 12 0 0.10

110866 9/64" E 12 0 0.10

110867 5/32" E 12 0 0.10

110868 11/64" E 12 0 0.10

110869 3/16" E 12 0 0.10

110870 13/64" E 12 0 0.10

110871 7/32" E 12 0 0.10

110872 15/64" E 12 0 0.10

110873 1/4" E 12 0 0.10

110874 17/64" E 12 0 0.10

110875 9/32" E 12 0 0.10

110876 19/64" E 12 0 0.10

110877 5/16" E 12 0 0.10

110878 21/64" E 6 0 0.10

110879 11/32" E 6 0 0.10

110880 23/64" E 6 0 0.10

110881 3/8" E 6 0 0.10

110882 25/64" E 6 0 0.10

110889 1/2" E 6 0 0.10
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118˚ GENERAL PURPOSED DRILL BIT • 118˚ GENERAL PURPOSED DRILL BIT, 4" LGTH 
118˚ GENERAL PURPOSED DRILL BIT HSS WIRE GAUGE SIZES

118  ̊General Purpose Drill HSS                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

111604 1/16" E 12 0 0.10

111605 5/64" E 12 0 0.10

111606 3/32" E 12 0 0.10

111607 7/64" E 12 0 0.10

111608 1/8" E 12 0 0.10

111609 9/64" E 12 0 0.10

111610 5/32" E 12 0 0.10

111611 11/64" E 12 0 0.10

111612 3/16" E 12 0 0.10

111613 13/64" E 12 0 0.10

111614 7/32" E 12 0 0.10

111615 15/64" E 12 0 0.10

111616 1/4" E 12 0 0.10

111617 17/64" E 12 0 0.10

111618 9/32" E 12 0 0.10

111619 19/64" E 12 0 0.10

111620 5/16" E 12 0 0.10

111621 21/64" E 12 0 0.10

111622 11/32" E 12 0 0.10

111623 23/64" E 12 0 0.10

111624 3/8" E 12 0 0.10

111625 25/64" E 12 0 0.10

111626 13/32" E 12 0 0.10

111627 27/64" E 12 0 0.10

111628 7/16" E 12 0 0.10

111629 29/64" E 12 0 0.10

111630 15/32" E 12 0 0.10

111631 31/64" E 12 0 0.10

111632 1/2" E 12 0 0.10

111653 5/16" with 1/4 Shank E 12 0 0.10

118  ̊General Purpose 
Drills HSS 1/4"– Shank 4" Length                                                                                                                                                                                      

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

111657 3/8" E 6 0 0.10

111661 7/16" E 6 0 0.10

111665 1/2" E 6 0 0.10

111677 1/2" E 6 0 0.10

118  ̊General Purpose Drill 
HSS Wire Gauge Sizes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

111701 #1 E 12 0 0.10

111702 #2 E 12 0 0.10

111703 #3 E 12 0 0.10

111704 #4 E 12 0 0.10

111705 #5 E 12 0 0.10

111706 #6 E 12 0 0.10

111707 #7 E 12 0 0.10

111708 #8 E 12 0 0.10

111709 #9 E 12 0 0.10

111710 #10 E 12 0 0.10

111711 #11 E 12 0 0.10

111712 #12 E 12 0 0.10

111713 #13 E 12 0 0.10

111714 #14 E 12 0 0.10

111715 #15 E 12 0 0.10

111716 #16 E 12 0 0.10

111717 #17 E 12 0 0.10

111718 #18 E 12 0 0.10

111719 #19 E 12 0 0.10

111720 #20 E 12 0 0.10

111721 #21 E 12 0 0.10

111722 #22 E 12 0 0.10

111723 #23 E 12 0 0.10

111724 #24 E 12 0 0.10

111725 #25 E 12 0 0.10

111726 #26 E 12 0 0.10

111727 #27 E 12 0 0.10

111728 #28 E 12 0 0.10

111729 #29 E 12 0 0.10

111730 #30 E 12 0 0.10

111731 #31 E 12 0 0.10

111732 #32 E 12 0 0.10

111733 #33 E 12 0 0.10

111734 #34 E 12 0 0.10

111735 #35 E 12 0 0.10

111736 #36 E 12 0 0.10

111737 #37 E 12 0 0.10

111738 #38 E 12 0 0.10

111739 #39 E 12 0 0.10

111740 #40 E 12 0 0.10

111741 #41 E 12 0 0.10

111742 #42 E 12 0 0.10

111743 #43 E 12 0 0.10

111744 #44 E 12 0 0.10

111745 #45 E 12 0 0.10

111746 #46 E 12 0 0.10

111747 #47 E 12 0 0.10

111748 #48 E 12 0 0.10

111749 #49 E 12 0 0.10

111750 #50 E 12 0 0.10
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118˚ GENERAL PURPOSED DRILL BIT HSS WIRE GAUGE SIZES • 118˚ 1/2" SHANK DRILL BIT • 6" WOOD SPADE DRILL BIT
ZINC MACHINE SCREW NUT • ZINC FINISHED HEX NUT • ZINC HEAVY HEX NUT

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

111751 #51 E 12 0 0.10

111752 #52 E 12 0 0.10

111753 #53 E 12 0 0.10

111754 #54 E 12 0 0.10

111755 #55 E 12 0 0.10

111756 #56 E 12 0 0.10

111757 #57 E 12 0 0.10

111758 #58 E 12 0 0.10

111759 #59 E 12 0 0.10

111760 #60 E 12 0 0.10

118  ̊1/2" Shank  –
6" Long Silver & Deming HSS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

111932 33/64" 1/2 Shank E 1 0 0.10

111933 17/32" E 1 0 0.10

111936 9/16" E 1 0 0.10

111938 19/32" E 1 0 0.10

111939 37/64" E 1 0 0.10

111940 5/8" E 1 0 0.10

111941 39/64" E 1 0 0.10

111942 21/32" E 1 0 0.10

111944 11/16" E 1 0 0.10

111945 45/64" E 1 0 0.10

111946 23/32" E 1 0 0.10

111948 3/4" E 1 0 0.10

111950 25/32" E 1 0 0.10

111952 13/16" E 1 0 0.10

111954 27/32" E 1 0 0.10

111956 7/8" E 1 0 0.10

111958 29/32" E 1 0 0.10

111959 59/64" E 1 0 0.10

111960 15/16" E 1 0 0.10

111962 31/32" E 1 0 0.10

112000 1" E 1 0 0.10

112002 1-1/8" E 1 0 0.10

112004 1-1/4" E 1 0 0.10

112006 1-3/8" E 1 0 0.10

6" Long Wood Spade Bit                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

273003 3/8" E 1 0 0.10

273005 1/2" E 1 0 0.10

273007 5/8" E 1 0 0.10

273009 3/4" E 1 0 0.10

273013 1" E 1 0 0.10

273015 1-1/4" E 1 0 0.10

273016 1-3/8" E 1 0 0.10

273017 1-1/2" E 1 0 0.10

JAR PRODUCTS 

BRONZE PRODUCTS

Zinc Machine Screw Nut In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

015001J 2-56 C 100 3000 0.10

015003J 4-40 C 100 3000 0.15

015005J 6-32 C 100 3000 0.25

015006J 8-32 C 100 3000 0.35

015007J 10-24 C 100 3000 0.35

015008J 10-32 C 100 3000 0.35

015009J 12-24 C 100 3000 0.60

Zinc Finished Hex Nuts In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

016001J 1/4"-20 C 100 3000 0.75

016002J 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.10

016003J 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.55

016005J 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 1.85

016007J 5/8"-11 C 50 500 3.60

016008J 3/4"-10 C 25 250 2.80

Zinc Heavy Hex Nut In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

021001J 1/4"-20 C 100 1000 1.16

021003J 3/8"-16 C 100 1000 3.20

021005J 1/2"-13 C 50 500 6.54
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JARS: ZINC FINISHED HEX NUT • ZINC NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT • ZINC ROD COUPLING NUT & REDUCING 
ZINC S HOOK • GREEN  GROUNDING CLIP •  ZINC WAFER HEAD POINT 

Zinc Finished Hex Nut Grade 5 In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

023001J 1/4"-20 C 100 3000 0.68

023002J 5/16"-18 C 100 3000 1.02

023003J 3/8"-16 C 100 2000 1.49

023005J 1/2"-13 C 50 1000 3.60

023006J 5/8"-11 C 50 500 7.12

023007J 3/4"-10 C 25 250 11.80

Zinc Nylon Insert Locknut In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

028001J 4-40 NM C 100 3000 0.12

028002J 6-32 NM C 100 3000 0.25

028003J 8-32 NM C 100 3000 0.41

028004J 10-24 NM C 100 3000 0.48

028005J 10-32 NM C 100 3000 0.48

028006J 1/4"-20 NE C 100 3000 0.84

028007J 5/16"-18 NE C 100 3000 1.10

028008J 3/8"-16 NE C 100 2000 1.76

028010J 1/2"-13 NE C 50 500 4.10

028012J 5/8"-11 NE C 50 500 8.55

028013J 3/4"-10 NE C 25 250 12.29

Zinc Rod Coupling Nut In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

030005J 1/4"-20 X 3/8" X 7/8" C 100 2000 1.95

030006J 5/16"-18 X 7/16" X 7/8" C 100 1000 2.35

030007J 3/8"-16 X 1/2" X 1-1/8" C 100 1000 3.60

030009J 1/2"-13 X 5/8" X 1-1/4" C 50 500 2.75

Zinc Reducing Rod Coupling Nut 
In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

030017J 1/2"-13 X 3/8"-16" C 50 500 3.55

030017J 1/2"-13 X 3/8"-16 " C 50 500 3.55

030018J 5/8"-11 X 1/2"-13" C 25 250 3.00

Zinc S Hook In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

000520J 1" C 100 3000 0.80

000521J 1-1/4" C 100 2000 0.77

000522J 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.30

Green Grounding Clip In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

079102J Grounding Clips C 100 3000 0.41

Zinc Wafer Head Zip Point 
100 Per Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138125J 8 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.34

138126J 8 X 9/16" C 100 3000 0.36

138127J 8 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.43

138129J 8 X 1" C 100 3000 0.53

138130J 8 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.62

138131J 8 X 1-1/2" C 100 2000 0.73

138133J 8 X 2" C 100 1000 0.92

138135J 8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.13

138137J 8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.34

Zinc Wafer Head Zip Point 
1000 Per Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138225J 8 X 1/2" C 1000 10000 0.34

138226J 8 X 9/16" C 1000 10000 0.36

138227J 8 X 3/4" C 1000 6000 0.43

138229J 8 X 1" C 1000 6000 0.53

138230J 8 X 1-1/4" C 1000 6000 0.62

138231J 8 X 1-1/2" C 500 3000 0.73

138233J 8 X 2" C 500 3000 0.92

138235J X 2-1/2" C 500 3000 1.13

138237J "8 X 3" C 500 3000 1.34
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ZINC WAFER HEAD SELF DRILL • ZINC TAP BOLT GRADE 2 • ZINC CAP SCREW GRADE 5

Zinc Wafer Head Self Drill 
100 Per Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138525J 8 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.36

138526J 8 X 9/16" C 100 3000 0.38

138527J 8 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.45

138529J 8 X 1" C 100 3000 0.55

138530J 8 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.64

138531J 8 X 1-5/8" C 100 2000 0.78

138533J 8 X 2" C 100 1000 0.94

138535J 8 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.15

138537J 8 X 3" C 100 1000 1.36

Zinc Wafer Head Self Drill 
1000 Per Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

138625J 8 X 1/2" C 1000 10000 0.36

138626J 8 X 9/16" C 1000 10000 0.38

138627J 8 X 3/4" C 1000 6000 0.45

138629J 8 X 1" C 1000 6000 0.55

138630J 8 X 1-1/4" C 1000 6000 0.64

138631J 8 X 1-5/8" C 500 3000 0.78

138633J 8 X 2" C 500 3000 0.94

138635J 8 X 2-1/2" C 500 3000 1.15

138637J 8 X 3" C 500 3000 1.36

Zinc Tap Bolt Grade 2 in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001400J 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.20

001401J 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.45

001402J 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.80

001403J 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.00

001404J 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.30

001405J 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.80

001407J 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 600 3.90

001408J 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 600 4.40

001409J 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 600 4.85

001415J 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.40

001416J 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.90

001417J 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.35

001418J 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.70

001419J 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 600 4.60

001420J 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 600 5.10

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

001421J 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 600 6.35

001422J 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 300 3.65

001423J 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 300 4.10

001428J 3/8-16 x 3/4" C 100 1000 3.65

001429J 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.30

001430J 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.85

001431J 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.40

001432J 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 600 6.70

001433J 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 4.00

001434J 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 300 4.65

001435J 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 300 5.20

001436J 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 300 5.80

001441J 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 3.75

001442J 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 4.30

001443J 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 4.90

001444J 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 5.40

001445J 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 300 6.55

001446J 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 300 7.60

001447J 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 300 8.70

001448J 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 150 5.00

001449J 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 150 5.50

Zinc Cap Screw Grade 5 in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002001J 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.14

002003J 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.41

002005J 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.60

002006J 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.01

002007J 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.36

002009J 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 3.07

002011J 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.75

002013J 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 1000 4.35

002015J 1/4-20 X 3-1/2" C 100 600 5.10

002017J 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 600 5.75

002022J 5/16-18 X 1/2" C 100 2000 1.82

002024J 5/16-18 X 3/4" C 100 2000 2.33

002026J 5/16-18 X 1" C 100 1000 2.74

002027J 5/16-18 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.23

002028J 5/16-18 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.82

002030J 5/16-18 X 2" C 100 600 4.82

002032J 5/16-18 X 2-1/2" C 100 600 5.95

002034J 5/16-18 X 3" C 100 600 6.91

002036J 5/16-18 X 3-1/2" C 50 300 8.00

002038J 5/16-18 X 4" C 50 300 8.98

002043J 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 1000 2.89

002045J 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.40

002047J 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.03

002048J 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.78

002049J 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.64

002051J 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 600 6.94

002053J 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 8.52

002055J 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 300 10.04

002057J 3/8-16 X 3-1/2" C 50 300 11.52

002059J 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 300 13.06

002083J 1/2-13 X 3/4" C 50 500 7.26
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ZINC LAG BOLT • ZINC EYE BOLT/NUT  
PHILLIPS BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREWS FINE & COARSE, PHOSPATE

FRAMING SCREWS, SHARP POINT  & SELF DRILL

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

002085J 1/2-13 X 1" C 50 500 8.30

002086J 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" C 50 500 9.30

002087J 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" C 50 500 10.42

002089J 1/2-13 X 2" C 50 300 13.26

002091J 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" C 50 300 16.06

002093J 1/2-13 X 3" C 50 300 19.87

002095J 1/2-13 X 3-1/2" C 25 150 21.55

002097J 1/2-13 X 4" C 25 150 24.12

Zinc Lag Bolt in Jars                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

007001J 1/4 X 1" C 100 2000 1.55

007002J 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.75

007003J 1/4 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.00

007005J 1/4 X 2" C 100 1000 2.40

007006J 1/4 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.00

007007J 1/4 X 3" C 100 600 3.55

007008J 1/4 X 3-1/2" C 100 600 4.25

007009J 1/4 X 4" C 100 600 4.70

007014J 5/16 X 1" C 100 1000 2.50

007015J 5/16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 2.60

007016J 5/16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.90

007018J 5/16 X 2" C 100 1000 3.85

007019J 5/16 X 2-1/2" C 100 600 4.60

007020J 5/16 X 3" C 100 600 5.30

007021J 5/16 X 3-1/2" C 100 600 6.40

007022J 5/16 X 4" C 50 500 3.50

007027J 3/8 X 1" C 100 1000 3.45

007028J 3/8 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 3.80

007029J 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 4.25

007031J 3/8 X 2" C 100 600 5.20

007032J 3/8 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 3.35

007033J 3/8 X 3" C 50 300 3.90

007034J 3/8 X 3-1/2" C 50 300 4.50

007035J 3/8 X 4" C 50 300 5.20

Zinc Eye Bolt with Nut in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

084006J 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 4.25

084007J 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 600 4.85

084008J 1/4-20 X 3" C 25 250 5.45

084009J 1/4-20 X 4" C 25 250 6.45

084018J 3/8-16 X 4" C 25 150 4.50

084019J 3/8-16 X 5" C 25 150 5.05

084020J 3/8-16 X 6" C 25 150 5.70

Phillips Bugle Head 
Drywall Screw Fine Thread
Phosphate Finish in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005001J 6 X 1" C 100 3000 0.35

005003J 6 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.45

005004J 6 x 1-5/8" C 100 3000 0.50

005005J 6 x 2" C 100 1000 0.60

005006J 6 x 2-1/4" C 100 1000 0.65

005007J 8 x 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.05

005008J 8 x 3" C 100 1000 1.15

Phillips Bugle Head 
Drywall Screw Coarse Thread
Phosphate Finish in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005051J 6 x 1" C 100 3000 0.35

005054J 6 x 1-5/8" C 100 3000 0.50

005055J 6 x 2" C 100 1000 0.605

Framing Screw Pan Phillips Sharp
Point Phosphate Finish in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005185J 6 x 7/16" C 100 3000 0.30

005190J 6 x 7/16" C 1000 10,000 0.30

Framing Screw Pan Phillips 
Self Drill Phosphate Finish in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

005187J 6 x 7/16" C 100 3000 0.35

005190J 6 x 7/16" C 1000 10000 0.35
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ZINC TAPPING SCREW INDENT HEX WASHER HEAD  • ZINC TAPPING SCREW INDENT HEX WASHER HEAD POWER POINT
ZINC TAPPING SCREW PAN COMBO

Zinc Tapping Screw 
Indent Hex Washer Head Slotted 
in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

060006J #6 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.50

060007J #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 3000 0.30

060008J #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 3000 0.30

060009J #6 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.40

060010J #6 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.45

060011J #6 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.60

060012J #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 3000 0.35

060013J #8 X 1/2" AB C 100 3000 0.40

060014J #8 X 5/8" AB C 100 3000 0.45

060015J #8 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.45

060016J #8 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.55

060017J #8 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.65

060018J #8 X 1-1/2" A C 100 3000 0.75

060019J #8 X 2" A C 100 1000 1.00

060020J #8 X 2-1/2" A  C 100 1000 1.15

060021J #8 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.40

060022J #10 X 3/8" AB C 100 3000 0.45

060023J #10 X 1/2" AB  C 100 3000 0.50

060024J #10 X 5/8" AB C 100 3000 0.55

060025J #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.65

060026J #10 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.75

060027J #10 X 1-1/4" A C 100 2000 0.95

060028J #10 X 1-1/2" A C 100 2000 1.00

060029J #10 X 2" A  C 100 1000 1.30

060030J #10 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.55

060031J #10 X 3" A  C 100 600 1.90

060032J #12 X 1/2"" AB C 100 3000 0.70

060033J #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 2000 0.95

060034J #12 X 1" A  C 100 2000 0.98

060035J #12 X 1-1/4" A C 100 2000 1.15

060036J #12 X 1-1/2" A C 100 2000 1.35

060037J #12 X 2" A  C 100 1000 1.70

060038J #12 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 2.05

060039J #12 X 3" A" C 100 1000 2.35

060040J #14 X 3/4" AB  C 100 2000 1.30

060041J #14 X 1" A  " C 100 2000 1.45

060042J #14 X 1-1/4" A C 100 1000 1.70

060043J #14 X 1-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.95

060044J #14 X 2" A " C 100 1000 2.40

060045J #14 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 2.85

060046J #14 X 3" A  C 100 600 3.40

Zinc Tapping Screw 
Indent Hex Washer Head Slot Zip
Point in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

061017J #7 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.31

061031J #8 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.31

061032J #8 X 1/2" C 1000 10000 0.31

061033J #8 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.42

061034J #8 X 3/4" C 1000 10000 0.42

061035J #8 X 1" C 100 3000 0.51

061036J #8 X 1" C 1000 10000 0.51

Zinc Tapping Screw 
Pan Combo (Slot/Phil) in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

061102J #6 X 3/8" AB C 100 3000 0.25

061103J #6 X 1/2" AB C 100 3000 0.25

061105J #6 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.35

061106J #6 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.40

061107J #6 X 1-1/4" A C 100 3000 0.45

061108J #6 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 3000 0.55

061109J #6 X 2" A C 100 2000 0.65

061110J #8 X 3/8" AB C 100 3000 0.35

061111J #8 X 1/2" AB  C 100 3000 0.40

061113J #8 X 3/4"" AB  C 100 3000 0.45

061114J #8 X 1" A  C 100 3000 0.55

061115J #8 X 1-1/4" A  C 100 3000 0.65

061116J #8 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 2000 0.80

061118J #8 X 2" A  C 100 1000 1.00

061119J #8 X 2-1/2" A  C 100 1000 1.15

061120J #8 X 3" A  C 100 1000 1.40

061122J #10 X 1/2" AB  C 100 3000 0.55

061124J #10 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.65

061125J #10 X 1" A C 100 3000 0.75

061126J #10 X 1-1/4" A C 100 2000 0.85

061127J #10 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 2000 1.00

061129J #10 X 2" A  C 100 1000 1.25

061130J #10 X 2-1/2" A  C 100 1000 1.55

061131J #10 X 3" A C 100 1000 1.80

061132J #12 X 1/2" AB C 100 3000 0.70

061134J #12 X 3/4" AB C 100 3000 0.85

061135J #12 X 1" A C 100 3000 1.00

061136J #12 X 1-1/4" A  C 100 2000 1.20

061137J #12 X 1-1/2" A  C 100 2000 1.35

061139J #12 X 2" A  C 100 1000 1.80

061140J #12 X 2-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.95

061141J #12 X 3" A  C 100 1000 2.40
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ZINC MACHINE SCREW FLAT SLOTTED • GREEN GROUNDING SCREW HEX & W PIG TAILS
SWITCH PLATE SCREW • MACHINE SCREW ROUND COMBO 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

061143J #14 X 3/4" AB  C 100 3000 1.15

061144J #14 X 1" A  C 100 2000 1.35

061145J #14 X 1-1/4" A  C 100 2000 1.55

061146J #14 X 1-1/2" A C 100 1000 1.80

061148J #14 X 2" A C 100 1000 2.30

061149J #14 X 2-1/2" A  " C 100 1000 2.70

061150J #14 X 3" A  C 100 600 3.25

076072J #10 X 1" Flat Phillips Wood Screw C 100 3000 0.70

Zinc Machine Screw 
Flat Slotted in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

078038J 6-32 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.25

078040J 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.30

078042J 6-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.40

078043J 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.45

078044J 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.55

078046J 6-32 X 2" C 100 2000 0.70

078048J 6-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 2000 0.80

078049J 6-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.00

078050J 6-32 X 4" C 100 1000 1.30

078053J 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.35

078055J 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.45

078057J 8-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.55

078058J 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.70

078059J 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.80

078061J 8-32 X 2" C 100 2000 1.00

078062J 8-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.25

078063J 8-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.45

078067J 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.45

078069J 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.65

078071J 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.75

078072J 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.85

078073J 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 1.00

078075J 10-24 X 2" C 100 1000 1.30

078120J 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 3000 0.60

078121J 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.85

078123J 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 3000 1.10

078125J 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 3000 1.30

078126J 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.60

078127J 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 1.85

078129J "1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.35

Green Grounding Screw 
Hex Combo in Jar 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

079100J 10-32 x 3/8" C 100 3000 0.55

7" Pig Tails with Green Ground
Screw in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

079105J 7" 12Ga." C 50 500 1.35

079106J 10-32 X 3/8" 7" 14Ga." C 50 500 1.30

Painted Switch Plate Screw 
Oval Slotted in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

079200J 6-32 X 1/2" White C 100 3000 0.24

079205J 6-32 X 1" White C 100 3000 0.39

079300J 6-32 X 1/2" Ivory C 100 3000 0.24

079305J 6-32 X 1" White C 100 3000 0.39

Zinc Machine Screw 
Round Combo (Slot/Phil) in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

082005J 6-32 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.30

082007J 6-32 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.35

082009J 6-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.45

082010J 6-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.50

082011J 6-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.55

082013J 6-32 X 2" C 100 2000 0.75

082015J 6-32 X 2 1/2" C 100 2000 0.85

082017J 6-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.05

082019J 6-32 X 4" C 100 1000 1.40

082027J 8-32 X 3/8" C 100 3000 0.30

082028J 8-32 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.40

082030J 8-32 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.50

082032J 8-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.65
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ZINC SELF DRILLING SCREW HEX WASHER HEAD • ZINC SELF DRILLING SCREW HEX WASHER HEAD

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

082033J 8-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 3000 0.70

082034J 8-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 3000 0.85

082036J 8-32 X 2" C 100 1000 1.10

082037J 8-32 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.30

082038J 8-32 X 3" C 100 1000 1.55

082053J 10-24 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.55

082055J 10-24 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.60

082057J 10-24 X 1" C 100 3000 0.85

082058J 10-24 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 0.95

082059J 10-24 X 1-1/2" C 100 2000 1.15

082061J 10-24 X 2" C 100 1000 1.40

082063J 10-24 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 1.70

082065J 10-24 X 3" C 100 1000 1.95

082067J 10-24 X 4" C 100 1000 2.55

082070J 10-24 X 5" C 100 1000 3.15

082071J 10-24 X 6" C 100 600 3.80

082083J 10-32 X 3/8" C 100 3000 0.50

082084J 10-32 X 1/2" C 100 3000 0.55

082086J 10-32 X 3/4" C 100 3000 0.70

082088J 10-32 X 1" C 100 3000 0.85

082089J 10-32 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.00

082090J 10-32 X 1-1/2" C 100 2000 1.15

082092J 10-32 X 2" C 100 1000 1.55

082200J 1/4-20 X 3/8" C 100 3000 0.90

082201J 1/4-20 X 1/2" C 100 3000 1.05

082203J 1/4-20 X 3/4" C 100 2000 1.25

082205J 1/4-20 X 1" C 100 2000 1.55

082206J 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 1.85

082207J 1/4-20 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.05

082209J 1/4-20 X 2" C 100 1000 2.60

082211J 1/4-20 X 2-1/2" C 100 1000 3.10

082213J 1/4-20 X 3" C 100 600 3.70

082215J 1/4-20 X 4" C 100 600 4.60

082217J 1/4-20 X 5" C 100 600 5.65

082219J 1/4-20 X 6" C 100 600 6.75

082245J 3/8-16 X 1/2" C 100 1000 2.85

082247J 3/8-16 X 3/4" C 100 1000 3.35

082249J 3/8-16 X 1" C 100 1000 4.25

082250J 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" C 100 1000 4.65

082251J 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 5.10

082253J 3/8-16 X 2" C 100 600 6.60

082255J 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" C 50 500 2.90

082257J 3/8-16 X 3" C 50 300 4.50

082259J 3/8-16 X 4" C 50 300 5.7

082261J 3/8-16 X 5" C 50 300 6.90

082263J 3/8-16 X 6" C 50 300 8.10

Zinc Self Drilling Screw 
Hex Washer Head in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

135001J #6-20 X 3/8" #2" C 100 3000 0.30

135002J #6-20 X 1/2" #2" C 100 3000 0.33

135003J #6-20 X 3/4" #2" C 100 3000 0.35

135004J #6-20 X 1" #2" C 100 3000 0.45

135007J #8-18 X 1/2" #2 C 100 3000 0.40

135007M #8-18 X 1/2" #2 C 1000 10000 0.40

135009J #8-18 X 3/4" #2 C 100 3000 0.50

135010J #8-18 X 1" #2 HH C 100 3000 0.55

135011J #8-18 X 1-1/4" #2 C 100 3000 0.68

135012J #8-18 X 1-1/2" #2 C 100 3000 0.75

135013J #10-16 X 1/2" #2 C 100 3000 0.50

135015J #10-16 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 0.70

135016J #10-16 X 1" #3 C 100 3000 0.75

135017J #10-16 X 1-1/4" #3 C 100 2000 0.90

135018J #10-16 X 1-1/2" #3 C 100 2000 1.00

135019J #10-16 X 2" #3 C 100 1000 1.30

135022J #12-14 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 0.80

135023J #12-14 X 1" #3 C 100 2000 1.00

135024J #12-14 X 1-1/4" #3 C 100 2000 1.15

135025J #12-14 X 1-1/2" #3 C 100 2000 1.35

135026J #12-14 X 2" #3 C 100 1000 1.70

135027J #12-14 X 2-1/2" #3 C 100 1000 2.05

135029J #14-14 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 1.25

135030J #14-14 X 1" #3 C 100 2000 1.45

135031J #14-14 X 1-1/4" #3 C 100 1000 1.75

135032J #14-14 X 1-1/2" #3 C 100 1000 1.90

135033J #14-14 X 2" #3 C 100 1000 2.40

135034J #14-14 X 2-1/2" #3 C 100 1000 2.90

135036J #14-14 X 3" #3 C 100 600 3.35

135115J #10-16 X 3/4" #3 C 1000 10000 0.60

Acoustical Self Drilling Screw                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE STD. BOX STD. CTN. 

008010J 1/4 x 2" 50 500

080011J 1/4 x 3-1/4" 50 500
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Zinc Self Drilling Screw 
Pan Phillips Head in Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

136001J #6-20 X 3/8" #2 C 100 3000 0.25

136002J #6-20 X 1/2" #2 C 100 3000 0.30

136004J #6-20 X 3/4" #2 C 100 3000 0.35

136005J #6-20 X 1" #2 C 100 3000 0.40

136008J #8-18 X 1/2" #2 C 100 3000 0.35

136009J #8-18 X 3/4" #2 C 100 3000 0.45

136010J #8-18 X 1" #2 C 100 3000 0.55

136011J #8-18 X 1-1/4" #2 C 100 3000 0.65

136012J #8-18 X 1-1/2" #2 C 100 3000 0.75

136014J #10-16 X 1/2" #3 C 100 3000 0.50

136015J #10-16 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 0.60

136016J #10-16 X 1" #3 C 100 3000 0.75

136017J #10-16 X 1-1/4" #3 C 100 3000 0.85

136018J #10-16 X 1-1/2" #3 C 100 2000 1.05

136022J #12-14 X 3/4" #3 C 100 3000 0.80

136023J #12-14 X 1" #3 C 100 3000 1.00

136025J #12-14 X 1-1/2" #3 C 100 2000 1.25

Zinc Flat Washer USS In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

042001J 3/16" C 100 3000 0.30

042002J 1/4" C 100 3000 0.70

042003J 5/16" C 100 2000 1.25

042004J 3/8" C 100 2000 1.50

042006J 1/2" C 100 1000 3.90

042008J 5/8" C 50 500 7.70

042009J 3/4" C 25 250 11.00

Zinc Flat Washer SAE In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

043002J NO. 6 C 100 3000 0.20

043003J NO. 8 C 100 3000 0.20

043004J NO. 10 C 100 3000 0.20

043005J NO. 12 C 100 3000 0.30

043007J 5/16" C 100 3000 0.60

043008J 3/8" C 100 3000 0.85

043010J 1/2" C 100 2000 2.10

043012J 5/8" C 50 1000 1.30

043013J 3/4" C 50 500 2.15

Zinc Fender Washer In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

046002J 3/16 X 1" C 100 3000 1.30

046003J 3/16 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 2.15

046004J 1/4 X 1" C 100 3000 1.22

046005J 1/4 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 1.90

046006J 1/4 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 3.05

046007J 5/16 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 2.15

046008J 5/16 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.70

046009J 3/8 X 1-1/4" C 100 2000 2.00

046010J 3/8 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.95

046011J 1/2 X 1-1/2" C 100 1000 2.45

046012J 1/2 X 2" C 100 1000 5.30

046013J 3/8 X 2" C 100 1000 5.70

046014J 1/4 X 2" C 100 1000 4.95

046015J 3/8 X 1" C 100 3000 1.90

Zinc Split Lockwasher In Jar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

047001J NO. 4 C 100 3000 0.08

047002J NO. 6 C 100 3000 0.10

047003J NO. 8 C 100 3000 0.10

047004J NO. 10 C 100 3000 0.15

047005J NO. 12 C 100 3000 0.15

047006J 1/4" C 100 3000 0.30

047007J 5/16" C 100 3000 0.40

047008J 3/8" C 100 3000 0.70

047010J 1/2" C 100 2000 1.35

047012J 5/8" C 100 1000 2.50

047013J 3/4" C 100 1000 4.05

ZINC SELF DRILLING PAN PHILLIPS HEAD • ZINC FLAT WASHER USS, SAE 
ZINC FENDER WASHER • ZINC SPLIT LOCKWASHER
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MAGNETIC CHUCK • BIT TIP • LOW CARBON PLUG TAP • T-HANDLE TAP WRENCH • ZINC JACK CHAIN
ZINC S HOOK • ZINC SOLID EYE COUPLER

ACCESSORIES

Magnetic Chuck                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

221001 1/4" Short E 1 0 0.20

221002 1/4" Medium E 1 0 0.20

221003 1/4" Long E 1 0 0.20

221004 5/16" Short E 1 0 0.20

221005 5/16" Medium E 1 0 0.20

221006 5/16" Long E 1 0 0.20

221007 3/8" Short E 1 0 0.20

221008 3/8" Medium E 1 0 0.20

221009 3/8" Long E 1 0 0.20

221010 2-7/8" Magnetic Bit Tip Holder E 1 0 0.20

Bit Tip                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

221021 #1 Phillips E 1 0 0.10

221022 #2 Phillips E 1 0 0.10

221023 #3 Phillips E 1 0 0.10

221024 #1 x 1-15/16" Phillips E 1 0 0.10

221025 #2 x 1-15/16" Phillips E 1 0 0.10

221026 #3 x 1-15/16" Phillips E 1 0 0.10

221103 #6 Spanner E 1 0 0.10

221104 # 8 Spanner E 1 0 0.10

221105 #10 Spanner E 1 0 0.10

221106 #12 Spanner E 1 0 0.10

Low Carbon Plug Tap                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

270006 6-32 E 10 0 0.10

270008 8-32 E 10 0 0.10

270010 10-24 E 10 0 0.10

270011 10-32 E 10 0 0.10

270012 1/4"-20 E 10 0 0.10

270015 5/16"-18 E 5 0 0.10

270018 3/8"-16 E 5 0 0.10

270022 1/2"-13 E 5 0 0.10

T-Handle Tap Wrench
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

270050 0-1/4" E 1 0 0.10

270052 #10 - 1/2" E 1 0 0.10

Zinc Jack Chain                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

000500 #12 100' BOX E 1 0 8.50

000501 #12 100' Reel E 1 0 8.70

000502 #12 50' Box E 1 0 4.30

000503 #14 100' Box E 1 0 5.00

000504 #14 100' Reel E 1 0 5.20

000505 #10 100' Box E 1 0 14.70

000510 #16 100' Box E 1 0 3.00

Zinc S Hook                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

000520 1" 11 Gauge C 100 3000 0.65

000521 1-1/4" 7 Gauge C 100 1000 0.77

Zinc Solid Eye Coupler                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CAT. NO. SIZE U/M STD. BOX STD. CTN. WT./UM

EC1420 1/4"-20 C 100 1000 2.20

EC3816 3/8"-16 C 100 500 3.20
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FLANGE GASKET KIT
HDG FOUNDATION BOLT KIT WITH NUT & WASHER

KITS

Plastic Anchor Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

08937 #10 X 1-1/4" Pan Head 100 1

08939 #10 X 1-1/4" Hex Head 100 1

08940 #14 X 1 Combo 50 1

08941 #10 X 1" Hex Head 100 1

Hex Washer Head Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008943 Hex Head Self Drill, Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:

8 X 1/2" 100

8 X 3/4" 50

8 X 1" 40

10 X 1/2" 50

10 X 3/4" 35

10 X 1" 30 

1/4" Hex Driver 1

5/16" Hex Driver 1

008987 #8 Hex Head Zinc Plated S/M/S Kit 1

Kit includes:
8 X 1/2" 100

8 X 3/4" 60

8 X 1" 40

8 X 1-1/4" 35

8 X 1-1/2" 25

8 X 2" 25 

1/4" Hex Driver 1

008988 #10 Hex Head, Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:

10 X 1/2" 60 

10 X 3/4" 40

10 X 1" 35 

10 X 1-1/4" 30

10 X 1-1/2" 25

10 X 2" 20 

5/16" Hex Driver 1

Lockwasher Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008945 #8 and #10 X 1/4", 5/16",3/8", 1/2" 1

Kit includes:

#8 100 

#10 100

1/4" 100 

5/16" 60

3/8" 40

1/2" 25 

Pan Combo S/M/S Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008947 #10 Combo Phillips/Slotted kit 1

Kit includes:

10 X 1/2" 70

10 X 3/4" 50 

10 X 1" 35

10 X 1-1/4" 30

10 X 1-1/2" 25

10 X 2" 20

Machine Screw Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008990 6-32 Flat Head Slotted, Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:

6-32 X 1/2" 100

6-32 X 3/4" 100 

6-32 X 1" 75 

6-32 X 1-1/4" 55

6-32 X 1-1/2" 45 

6-32 X 2" 40

008991 8-32 Round Head Combo, Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:
8-32 X 1/2" 100

8-32 X 3/4" 60

8-32 X 1" 50

8-32 X 1-1/4" 40

8-32 X 1-1/2" 35

8-32 X 2" 25

08992 10-24 Round Head Combo, Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:

10-24 X 1/2" 75

10-24 X 3/4" 50

10-24 X 1" 40

10-24 X 1-1/4" 30

10-24 X 1-1/2" 25

10-24 X 2" 25

008993 1/4-20 Round Head Combo, Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:
1/4-20 X 3/8" 40

1/4-20 X 1/2" 35

1/4-20 X 3/4" 30

1/4-20 X 1" 20

1/4-20 X 1-1/2" 15 

1/4-20 X 2" 12
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HDG FOUNDATION BOLT KIT  W NUT & WASHER • FOUNDATION BOLT PLAIN W NUT & WASHER
HEX WASHER HEAD KIT • LOCKWASHER KIT • PAN COMBO S/M/S KIT

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008998 10-32 Round Head Combo, Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:

10-32 X 1/2" 75

10-32 X 3/4" 50 

10-32 X 1" 40

10-32 X 1-1/4" 30

10-32 X 1-1/2" 25

10-32 X 2" 25

Painted Wall Plate Screw
Assortment Kit

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008994 6-32 Flat Head Machine Screw 1

Kit includes:

50 pcs. 6-32 X 1/2" White 50

50 pcs. 6-32 X 1/2" Ivory 50

50 pcs. 6-32 X 1/2" Brown 50 

50 pcs. 6-32 X 1/2" Nickel 50 

50 pcs. 6-32 X 1/2" Black 50 

25 pcs. 6-32 X 1-1/4" Zinc 25

Flat Cut Washer Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008995 Zinc Plated 1

Kit includes:

#8 SAE 100 

#10 SAE 100 

1/4 USS 100

5/16 USS 35

3/8 USS 35

Fender Washer Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008996 Fender Washer Kit 1

Kit includes:

3/16 X 1-1/4" 40

1/4 X 1-1/4" 40

3/8 X 1-1/4" 40

Hex Nut Kit
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION COUNT BOX QTY.

008997 Finished Hex Nut Kit 1

Kit includes:

6-32 100

8-32 100

10-32 100 

1/4-20 50

5/16-18 35

3/8-16 20 
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INTRODUCTION AND IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Powers Fasteners is the leading supplier of concrete and masonry anchors in North America and
has been a leader in the fastening industry since 1921. Founded as the Rawlplug Company Inc,
the Powers family changed the name to Powers Fasteners in 1996 as the company expanded 
internationally with operations overseas. Powers expansion into Australia, Asia and Europe 
dictated the name change from Rawlplug to Powers, a name which the Powers family owns
worldwide. Powers is an ISO-9001 international anchoring products company with extensive 
expertise in the following product groups: Mechanical Anchors, Adhesive Anchoring Systems,
Wall Anchors, Roofing Fasteners, Carbide Drill Bits, and powered forced-entry systems such as
Powder Actuated, and Gas Fastening. 

We are pleased to present to you our 2012  1 Buyers Guide.
This comprehensive catalog was developed for both distributors and contractors. This catalog 
contains the latest products and innovations in anchoring technology. This catalog should as a
quick reference for ordering and for help in selecting the right anchor for your next fastening 
application. For technical data relating to any of the products contained in the catalog, we ask
that you refer to our latest technical information or by visiting our website at www.powers.com. 

www.powers.com
This site contains the most up-to-date product information including product approvals and 
listings, MSDS sheets, submittal packages, general product information, software tools, contact 
information, and copies of our newsletter ‘Concrete Evidence’.  These resources and programs 
combined with over thirty stocking locations throughout North America provide the best possible
product and field support available in the post-installed anchoring industry.

If you should have any questions or feedback, please contact customer service at 
1(800) 524-3244 or (914) 235-6300 or by email at info@powers.com. 

Product Warranty Statement
Powers Fasteners, Inc. will repair or replace, at its sole option, any 
product within 90 days after sale by Powers Fasteners, Inc. or its 
distributors, is found to be defective in material or workmanship, 
normal wear and tear excluded.

This warranty does not apply to products not used in compliance
with published instructions, specific applications, installment 
procedures, modified products, defective substrate materials or 
deterioration due to environmental conditions.

All warranties are expressed in lieu of other warranties, expressed
or implied, including warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose, all such other warranties being hereby expressly
excluded.

Limitation of Liability
Powers Fasteners, Inc. shall not be liable for any injury, loss or 
damage, direct, indirect, incidental or consequential, arising out of
the use of, or the ability to use, the products described herein.

Indemnity
Any or all modifications made by the customer to either the product
itself or the installation procedures, shall, regardless of specific 
instructions to the user, indemnify, defend, and hold harmless, 
Powers Fasteners, Inc. for any and all claimed loss or damage 
occasioned, in whole or in part, by the modified products. 

POWERS FASTENERS BRANCH INFORMATION

USA LOCATIONS
CITY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Alabama 5405 Buford Hwy Suite 410 Norcross, GA 30071-3984 Jeff Hatchett 205-520-6044 678-966-9242
Atlanta 5405 Buford Hwy Suite 410 Norcross, GA 30071-3984 Robert Brito 678-966-0000 678-966-9242
Boston 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 Jack Armour 800-524-3244 914-576-6483
Charlotte 349 L West Tremont Avenue, Charlotte, NC 28203 Bob Aurisy 704-375-5012 704-376-5517
Chicago 2472 Wisconsin Avenue, Downers Grove, IL 60515 Dan Gilligan 630-960-3156 630-960-3912
Dallas 10625 King Williams Drive, Dallas, TX 75220 Matt Henderson 972-506-9258 972-506-9290
Denver 2475 West Second Street #35, Denver, CO 80223 Jared Hemmert 303-922-9202 303-922-9228
Detroit 21600 Wyoming Avenue, Oak Park, MI 48237 Glen Gaskill 248-543-8600 248-543-8601
Florida 2412 Lynx Lane, Orlando, FL 32804 John Christy 813-626-4500 813-626-4545 
Houston 13833 North Promenade, Suite 100, Stafford, TX 77477 Chris Salisbury 281-491-0351 281-491-0367
Indianapolis 15290 Stony Creek Way, Noblesville, IN 46060 Bill Trainor 317-773-1668 317-773-1690
Kansas City / St Louis 716 East 16th Avenue, North Kansas City, MO 64116 Don James, Jr. 816-472-5038 816-472-5040
Los Angeles 2761 Dow Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780 Jack Stewart 714-731-2500 714-731-2566
Maryland 3137-B Pennsy Drive, Landover, MD 20785 Chris Van Syckle 301-773-1722 301-341-5119
Milwaukee 12020 W. Feerick Street, Milwaukee, WI 53222 Donn Raduenz 414-466-2400 414-466-3993
Minneapolis 351 Wilson Street, NE Minneapolis, MN 55413 Josh Nelson 612-644-3047 612-331-3549
Nashville/Memphis 221 Blanton Avenue, Nashville, TN 37210 Ira Liss 615-248-2667 615-248-2676
New Orleans 102 Sampson Street, Houston, TX 77003 Cal Zenor   713-228-1524 713-228-1528
New York 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 John Partridge 914-235-6300 914-576-6483
Philadelphia 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 Greg Stephenson 800-524-3244  914-576-6483
Phoenix 3602 E. Southern Ave, Suite 5 Phoenix, AZ 85040 Craig Hering 602-431-8024 602-431-8027
Pittsburgh 1360 Island Avenue, Mckees Rocks, PA 15136 Bill Dugan 412-771-3010 412-771-9858
Portland 129 South Kenyon, Seattle, WA 98108 Jim Swink 360-608-6845 206-762-5817
Rochester 40 Harrison Street, Rochester, NY 14605 Mike Kolstad 585-288-2080 585-288-8732
Salt Lake City 2212 SW Temple #20, Salt Lake City, UT 84115 Don Manning 801-466-9428 801-466-3083
San Francisco 28970 Hopkins Street, Suite B+C, Hayward, CA 94545 Dan Mullan 510-293-1500 510-293-1505
Seattle 129 South Kenyon, Seattle, WA 98108 Darin Arnold 206-762-5812 206-762-5817

INTERNATIONAL LOCATIONS
COUNTRY/REGION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Australia Factory 3, 205 Abbotts Road, Dandenong, South Victoria  3175 Phil Rose +61 3 8787 5888 +61 3 8787 5899
Canada 6950 Edwards Blvd. Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2W2 Mark Russell 905-673-7295 905-673-6490
China Metropolitan Business Centre, East Nandan Road, Lane 300, No. 9, Room 604 Jake Olsen +86-21-3363-2880 +86-21-3363-2881

Xuhui District, Shanghai, China 200030
China TriF international, 4E, Building11, The City of Design, Tianmian Village, Futian, Shenzhen 518000 Tom Nie 86-755-82795378 86-755-82795379
Europe Westrak 208, 1771 SV Wieringerwerf, Netherlands Paul Geuvers +31 888 769 377 +31 227 594 759
India D-112, Twin Arcade, Military Rd., Marol,  Andheri, East Mumbai, 400059 Ajay Kulkarni 91-22-401591304
Manitoba 1810 Dublin Avenue Man. Winnipeg, R3H 0H3 Distributor 204-633-0064 204-694-1261
New Zealand PO Box 302 076 North Harbour Auckland Claye Sesto +64 9415 2425 +64 9415 2627
Quebec 721 Meloche Avenue, Dorval, Quebec H9P 2S5 Alan Hill 514-631-4216 514-631-2583
Thailand 80/89 MOO4 Petchakasem Road, Bangkae Bangkok 10160 Chalee Surakavanichakorn +661 826 5821

LATIN & CARIBBEAN DISTRIBUTION INQUIRIES
COUNTRY/REGION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Latin America Alan Hebert 01150767477749 914-576-6483

LATIN & CARIBBEAN DISTRIBUTION 
COUNTRY/REGION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Brazil HARD, Rua Dr. Humberto Pinheiro Viera, 150 Lote B, 1 B Distrito Industrial, Joinville, Brazil 55-47-40097209 55-47-40097217
Colombia Electrogeno, S.A., Carrera 52 #71c-38, Bogota, Colombia (57) 1 6600 9436
Costa Rica Electro Mechanics Supply, La Uruca Contiguo Banco Ntnl., De Costa Rica Condominio, (506) 2233-2595

Horizontal Bodega #9, San Jose, Costa Rica
Dominican Republic Calle Estancia Nueva #17 E Esquina Cul-De-Sac 9, San Geronimo, Santo Domingo Rodfor Team 809-224-5615 809-472-8640
Ecuador Acero Comercial Ecuatoriano S.A.,  Av. La Prensa N45-14 y Telégrafo 1 – Quito infouio@acerocomercial.com (593-2) 2454 333 (593-2) 2454 455 

Av. Juan Tanca Marengo Km. 1.7 – Guayaquil infogye@acerocomercial.com (593-4) 2683 060 (593-4) 2683 059
Guatemala Tecnofijaciones, 6 Avenue 8-56 Zona 9, Zona 9, Guatemala Oscar Lucas Penagos 502-233-4-3478
Panama Centro-Industrial, Via Cincuentenario, No. 7910, Ciudad Panama, Panama (507) 302-8022
Peru Powers Peruana SAC, Av. Santa Catalina, 555 La Victoria, Lima 13, Peru (www.powersperuana.com) Martin Vasquez (011) 511 265 8500 (011) 511 330 0909
Venezuela Calle Sucre/Qta. Maudora, #1721 Entre Cec Acosta Y San Ignacio Chacao, Caracas Distributor 58 212 264 1313 58 212 263 0219
Trinidad - Tobago Ft. Farfan, 3-5 Ibis Avenue, Ibis Acres, San Juan Derek Cumming (868) 674-7896
Note: The information and data contained within this documentation was current as of December     2011. The information is for marketing purposes only and is subject to change 
and updates as needed. Powers Fasteners, Inc. reserves the right to change designs and specifications without notice or liability for such changes. Please contact Powers 
Fasteners for the most current and up to date available information or refer to our website at www.powers.com

Powers Fasteners 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509  P: (914) 235-6300  F:(914) 576-6483 Jobsite
Powers Fasteners Canada Ltd. 6950 Edwards Boulevard Mississauga Ontario L5T-2W2 Canada Assistance

P: (905) 673-7295 or 1-800-387-3480 F: (905) 673-6490 24/7

www.powers.com
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